Date

3/17/2011
3/17/2011
3/17/2011
7/28/2011
7/28/2011
8/26/2011
9/14/2011
9/26/2011
10/18/2011
12/22/2011
3/23/2012
4/20/2012
6/12/2012
6/12/2012
8/23/2012
3/27/2013
4/30/2013
6/28/2013
7/31/2013
7/31/2013
10/31/2013
2/13/2014
2/13/2014
3/19/2014
6/6/2014
7/13/2014
10/29/2014
2/26/2015
3/23/2015

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015

Vendor

L&J Supply

Robinson Well Drilling & Electric, Inc.
Robinson Well Drilling & Electric, Inc.
Midwest Meter Inc.

Boreing

Midwest Meter Inc.

Midwest Meter Inc.

Midwest Meter Inc.

Boreing

Robinson Well Drilling & Electric, Inc.
Midwest Meter Inc.

Midwest Meter Inc.

Capital Supply

Midwest Meter Inc.

Midwest Meter Inc.

Midwest Meter Inc.

Midwest Meter Inc.

Robinson Well Drilling & Electric, Inc.
Midwest Meter Inc.

Robinson Well Drilling & Electric, Inc.
Robinson Well Drilling & Electric, Inc.
Earth First Contractors, LLC

Earth First Contractors, LLC

Earth First Contractors, LLC
Robinson Well Drilling & Electric, Inc.
Earth First Contractors, LLC

Earth First Contractors, LLC
Robinson Well Drilling & Electric, Inc.
Robinson Well Drilling & Electric, Inc.

52

1667

1686

Al1394

3381

33458
GRINDER P
0036385-IN

Chlorination

Chlorination
POA Lift
2349
2349
2370
130154
2487
2578
7172
7225

Amt

GL Acct Description

518.00
400.00
1,000.00
741.24
400.00
314.41
500.00
637.62
380.00
500.00
721.84
37.98
971.64
609.48
337.58
672.43
21.18
200.00
539.68
200.00
200.00
170.00
170.00
545.45
333.80
74.00
888.00
75.00
65.00

343.000 Capital Maint

343.000 Capital maint - water mains
343.000 Capital maint - water mains
346.000 Meters, pits, stops, saddles
343.000 Capital maint - water mains
346.000 Meters, pits, stops, saddles
346.000 Meters, pits, stops, saddles
346.000 Meters, pits, stops, saddles
343.000 Capital maint - water mains
343.000 Capital maint - water mains
346.000 Meters, pits, stops, saddles
346.000 Meters, pits, stops, saddles
372.000 Pump

346.000 Meters, pits, stops, saddles
346.000 Meters, pits, stops, saddles
346.000 Meters, pits, stops, saddles
346.000 Meters, pits, stops, saddles
343.000 Capital maint - water mains
346.000 Meters, pits, stops, saddles
343.000 Capital maint - water mains
343.000 Capital maint - water mains
346.000 Capital maint

346.000 Replace meter

346.000 Replace meter

375.000

343.000 Water valve

346.000 Relocate meter

375.000

375.000
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4/29/2015 2015 Midwest Meter Inc. 0066098-IN 1,022.62 343.000

5/26/2015 2015 Midwest Meter Inc. 0066971-IN 713.61 343.000
6/8/2015 2015 Midwest Meter Inc. 0067340-IN 1,401.90 343.000
6/6/2016 2016 Earth First Contractors, LLC 3121 1,206.90 343.000 Capital maint - water mains
07/25/2017 2017 Robinson Well Drilling & Electric, Inc. 335.97 375.000
07/25/2017 2017 Earth First Contractors, LLC 3412 979.50 343.000 Capital maint - water mains
07/25/2017 2017 Earth First Contractors, LLC 3392 650.80 343.000 Capital maint - water mains
07/25/2017 2017 Earth First Contractors, LLC 3410 165.00 343.000 Capital maint - water mains
07/25/2017 2017 Earth First Contractors, LLC 3371 410.50 343.000 Capital maint - water mains
07/25/2017 2017 Earth First Contractors, LLC 3343 187.50 343.000 Capital maint - water mains
07/25/2017 2017 Earth First Contractors, LLC 3302 532.00 343.000 Capital maint - water mains
07/25/2017 2017 Earth First Contractors, LLC 3281 100.00 343.000 Capital maint - water mains
07/25/2017 2017 Earth First Contractors, LLC 3280 182.23 343.000 Capital maint - water mains
8/25/2017 2017 Midwest Meter Inc. 82237 706.84 346.000 Meters, pits, stops, saddles
08/25/2017 2017 Robinson Well Drilling & Electric, Inc. 9925 370.72 375.000
08/25/2017 2017 Earth First Contractors, LLC 3464 1,009.20 343.000 Capital maint - water mains
08/25/2017 2017 Earth First Contractors, LLC 3458 144.00 343.000 Capital maint - water mains
08/25/2017 2017 Earth First Contractors, LLC 3457 524.50 343.000 Capital maint - water mains
10/06/2017 2017 Earth First Contractors, LLC 3514 581.00 343.000 Capital maint - water mains
10/06/2017 2017 Earth First Contractors, LLC 3516 650.50 343.000 Capital maint - water mains
10/06/2017 2017 Earth First Contractors, LLC 3517 180.00 343.000 Capital maint - water mains
10/06/2017 2017 Earth First Contractors, LLC 3518 284.50 343.000 Capital maint - water mains
10/24/2017 2017 Earth First Contractors, LLC 3480 732.50 343.000 Capital maint - water mains
10/24/2017 2017 Earth First Contractors, LLC 1,541.75 343.000 Capital maint - water mains
11/8/2017 2017 Midwest Meter Inc. 1,512.03 346.000 Meters, pits, stops, saddles
11/08/2017 2017 Earth First Contractors, LLC 3540 152.00 343.000 Capital maint - water mains
11/28/2017 2017 Earth First Contractors, LLC 3560 1,109.50 343.000 Capital maint - water mains
12/28/2017 2017 Earth First Contractors, LLC 3582 878.50 343.000 Capital maint - water mains
03/10/2018 2018 Earth First Contractors, LLC 3642 1,200.30 343.000 Capital maint - water mains
05/31/2018 2018 Earth First Contractors, LLC 3696 472.80 343.000 Capital maint - water mains
06/14/2018 2018 Earth First Contractors, LLC 3699 271.50 343.000 Capital maint - water mains
07/27/2018 2018 Earth First Contractors, LLC 3737 2,528.50 343.000 Capital maint - water mains
08/10/2018 2018 Robinson Well Drilling & Electric, Inc. 10874 2,648.46 375.000
08/10/2018 2018 Earth First Contractors, LLC 3749 1,977.50 343.000 Capital maint - water mains
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08/10/2018
09/21/2018
10/05/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
01/11/2019
02/12/2019
06/10/2019
06/10/2019
06/10/2019
06/10/2019
06/10/2019
08/02/2019
08/04/2019
10/25/2019
12/18/2019
12/18/2019

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Earth First Contractors, LLC
Earth First Contractors, LLC
Earth First Contractors, LLC
Earth First Contractors, LLC
Earth First Contractors, LLC
Earth First Contractors, LLC
Earth First Contractors, LLC
Earth First Contractors, LLC
Earth First Contractors, LLC
Earth First Contractors, LLC
Earth First Contractors, LLC
Earth First Contractors, LLC
Earth First Contractors, LLC
Earth First Contractors, LLC
Earth First Contractors, LLC
Earth First Contractors, LLC
Earth First Contractors, LLC

3754
3803
3809
3890
3885
3893
3919
3068
4003
4028
4019
4031
4064
4083
4166
4135
4198

295.00
180.00
430.00
299.50
581.50
466.75
486.00
1,878.55
420.00
308.00
273.70
770.60
237.45
782.50
255.00
913.50
1,244.00

343.000 Capital maint - water mains
343.000 Capital maint - water mains
343.000 Capital maint - water mains
343.000 Capital maint - water mains
343.000 Capital maint - water mains
343.000 Capital maint - water mains
343.000 Capital maint - water mains
343.000 Capital maint - water mains
343.000 Capital maint - water mains
343.000 Capital maint - water mains
343.000 Capital maint - water mains
343.000 Capital maint - water mains
343.000 Capital maint - water mains
343.000 Capital maint - water mains
343.000 Capital maint - water mains
343.000 Capital maint - water mains
343.000 Capital maint - water mains
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Earth First Contractors, LLC
1667 North Kingshighway

Perryville, MO 63775

Jeff (673) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125

Fax (573) 517-0034

'Port Perry Service Company
P.0O. Box 43
Perryville, MO 63775

Invoice

Number: 3180
Date: October 27, 2016

Description Amount
Work order #282 Repair la-ligioon screen. o - S
12 hrs labor. 480.00
|Material. 260.00
\
!
[
|
|
Total | $740.00
All invoices past 30 days will be charged 1 1/2% per month.
| T awan .
0 - 30 days Jl 31 - 60 days 61 - 90 days > 90 days | Total
$1,179.40 $1,518.20 $481.80 $0.00 $3,179.40
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Earth First Contractors, LLC .
1667 North Kingshighway InVOICC

~ Perryville, MO 63775 Number: 1906
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-8125
Fax (573) 517-0034 Date: May 01, 2012

Port Perry Service Company i
P.0O. Box 43
Perryville, MO 63775

! | Description | Amount

—_— — — T— —— _—

‘Work order #154 install risers on first stage tank, tee & filter inside |
tank. Install new sewer pump in pump tank.

|4 hrs excavator. | 260.00
|14 hrs labor. | 353.00
Material. 268.00
|Work order #155 extend 2" water main and install water service at plat 2

Lot 11.8.

5 hrs excavator. 325.00
11 hrs labor. 385.00
lMaterial. 275.00
P

[

| I

, [

| |

| |

| S S Total | $1,866.00|
' 0-30days | 31-60 days | e1-0 duys >90days | Total

$1,866.00 [ 52,335.00 ﬁ $140.00 | $1,492.50 ‘ $5,833.50
7 i o \

Schedule JC-1
Page 5 of 148




Earth First Contractors, LLC
1667 North Kingshighway

. Perryville, MO 63775

Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (5673) 517-0034

Port Perry Service Company
IP.O. Box 43
|Perryville, MO 63775

Invoice

Number: 2005

Date: September 12, 2012

Description

Amount
Work ordér #168 extend Zﬁgéewer ma£n>220 ft and make tab for plat 2 lot
118
5.5 hrs excavator. 385.00
8.5 hrs labor. 297.50
2 hrs dumptruck. 130.00
Material. 202.00

Total $1,014.50
..()Alb 5
| 000
0 - 30 days ] 31 - 60 days 61 - 90 days > 90 days Total

| $2,208.50 { 5$790.00 $245.00 $7,662.00

|

| $4,418.50 i
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Earth First Contractors, LLC .
1667 North Kingshighway InVOICG

Perryville, MO 63775 Number: 2052
Jeff (673) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034 Date: January 28, 2013

fPort Perry Service Company '
P.O. Box 43 I
Perryville, MO 63775 !
|

1 |

Description Amount J
Work orde;_¥i73 fepazz two'6" sewer iines;72 142 séﬁeg‘iinéj;& 2" Qater
line in tanglewood all cut by citizens electric. 3 seperate trips to
repair lines.
14 hrs emergency labor 52.50 per hr. 71354 00
Material. 186.97
L 1 =

Total $921.97 l

61 - 90 days > 90 days ' Total

$0.00 $720.00 $4,105.17 $5,747.14

— N = | | S ——

0 - 30 days 31 - 60 days
Sl
I
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Earth First Contractors, LLC .
1667 North Kingshighway IHVOICG

Perryv1|le, MO 63775 Number: 2123
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034 Date:  April 26, 2013

;Port Perry Service Company ;
P.O. Box 43 <
Perryville, MO 63775 [

[_Description Amount
Work gc;é;#l_78‘pull and a;k ’;v;r éugjfof lift stati;{; Tanglewoga: =
6hrs labor. 210.00
J
|
[

Total $210.00
] 0 - 30 days } 31 - 60 days } 61 - 90 days ll > 90 days | Total
[ = Giaas - == I

$210.00 ’ $1,207.90 } $1,403.97 | $825.17 | $3,647.04
) 1
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Earth First Contractors, LLC

1667 North Kingshighway
Perryville, MO 63775

Jeff (673) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125

Fax (573) 517-0034

Port Perry Service Company

P.O. Box 43

Perryville, MO 63775

Invoice

Number: 2172
Date: June 17, 2013

|
-

Description Amount

Work oredegﬁgzgdrﬁggs£;1172" bra;gicompression on bump ét tanglewood. ] T

4 hrs labor. 140.00

Material. 136.00

a a \ 276.00 |
Total L\ 7 $ s-0%

r 0 - 30 days 31 - 60 days 61 - 90 days > 80 days L Total

! - - ==

' $276.00 $767.50 $1,207.90 51,229.14 $3,480.54

L — SN, S —| ———— e
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Earth First Contractors, LLC .
1667 North Kingshighway InVOICG

Perryville, MO 63775 Number: 2287
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034 Date:  November 14, 2013

Port Pcrry Scrvicc Company
P.0O. Box 43
Perryville, MO 63775 [

Description Amount
Work order # 187 Repair 4" Qéter main brokeiby Citizens Electric | )
Corporation. _______-_-"-““-~h~__
Emergency call 3 hrs 60d excavator. 262.50
Emergency call labor 3 hrs. 157.50
Material. 122.60
i
1
1 —
Total = [  $542.60
0 - 30 days 31 - 60 days 61 - 90 days > 90 days Total T
|

| |
% $542.60 | $1,279.14 $892.50 = $2,363.54 $5,077.78 ' ,

Schedule JC-1
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Earth First Contractors, LLC

1667 North Kingshighway

Perryville, MO 63775

Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034

\Port Perry Service Company
|P.0. Box 43
|Perryville, MO 63775

|

|

Invoice

Number: 2622
Date: January 06, 2015

— e L — —

Description

iWork order #225 repair sewer main at Port Perry Drive and Tower Road. I

\3 hrs 60d excavator.

EG hrs labor.

l Amount

210.00
222.00
28.00

}Material.
t
\
|
|
L — S— -
0 - 30 days 31 - 60 days

$1,411.00 j $0.00

61 - 90 days

> 90 days 1 Total

|
$6,336.25 $8,635.25
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Earth First Contractors, LLC

1667 North Kingshighway

Perryville, MO 63775

Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 7686125
Fax (573) 517-0034

Port Perry Service Company ’
P.0O. Box 43 !
Perryville, MO 63775

Description

Invoice

Number: 2998
Date: May 21, 2016

Amount

ﬁ8££45£5é£ #~2857L;ék4;£7Tf:é7 leak in weli hgaéeggnd service call é;;ﬁ;f—&——-———~—
check sewer pump at Tanglewood. !
Service call to check pump clean filter and fix loose connection. 1 100.00
4.5 hrs 60d excavator. | 337.50
9 hrs labor. 360.00
1 hr dumptruck. 80.00
Load of 3/8" chips delivered. 208.00
Material. ( 10.00Q
Total i $1’°95'5°J
All invoices past 30 days will be charged 1 1/2% per month.
o —- e

0 - 30 days 1 31 - 60 days 61 - 90 days | > 90 days Total

= — !} S — s —— e — ———

$2,851.65 } $0.00 ﬁ $0.00 ’ $0.00 i $2,851.65

\
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ROBINSON WELL DRILLING & ELECTRIC, INC.

1004 NORTH MAIN
PERRYVILLE, MO 63775

573-547-2504
573-547-2505

Bill To:  Port Perry Services

PO Box 43

Perryville, MO 63775

Invoice Number: 0007515

Invoice Date:  06/29/2015

Ship To: Port Perry Services
PO Box 43
Perryville, MO 63775

Shipping Method Ship To Phone

Customer # Salesperson PO Number Terms
PORTPE install spool 573 768-1089 Mike
Quantity Item # Description Unit Price Amount
1.00 Material 7EOPS3  spool o $5156.95 $515.95
1.00 Equipment pump hoist $50.00 $50.00
2.00 Labor 2 men $90.00 $180.00
Thank you for your business! Subtotal $745.95
Freight $0.00
NET 10TH Finace 1.5%/month Miscellaneous $0.00
Perryville Sales Tax Amount $41.15
Discount $0.00
Total $787.10
Amount Received $0.00
Net Due $787.10

Schedule JC-1
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ROBINSON WELL DRILLING & ELECTRIC, INC. [nvoice Number: 0130594

1004 NORTH MAIN
PERRYVILLE, MO 63775

573-547-2504
573-547-2505

Bill To: Port Perry Services Ship To:
PO Box 43
Perryville, MO 63775

Customer # Salesperson PO Number Shipping Method

PORTPE Todd/Kelly Welliti
Quantity l Item # Description 1‘
{ 550 Labor R LEbor DS A ZIMEDT § . e ol T E

Pullled 20 HP out of Well #1 by Hwy T ~ tr/ks

4.00 Equipment Pump Hoist 10-1-14
28.00 Mileage Mileage 10-1-14
5.25 Labor Labor 2 Men 10-2-14

Installed new 20 HP 150 GPM pump
w/existing motor

k 5.00 Equipment Pump Hoist

315.00 Material 3" Gal Pipe
2800 Mileage Mileage 10-2-14
1.00 Material SS Banding/Clamps
i/

invoice

Date: 10/01/2014

Port Perry Services

PO Box 43

Perryville, MO 63775

Ship To P

Unit Price

$90.00

$70.00

$0.65

$90.00

$70.00

$14.92

$0.65

$30.00

573 768-1089 Mike

hone Terms

; Amount
= = aiaz = LIS
$495.00

$280.00
$18.20
$472.50
$350 00
$4,699.80
$18.20

$30.00
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ROBINSON WELL DRILLING & ELECTRIC, INC. Invoice Number: 0130594
1004 NORTH MAIN Invoice Date:  10/01/2014
PERRYVILLE, MO 63775

573-547-2504 &d
573-547-2505

Bill To:  Port Perry Services Ship To: Port Perry Services
PO Box 43 PO Box 43
Perryville, MO 63775 Perryville, MO 63775
Customer # Salesperson PO Number Shipping Method Ship To Phone Terms
RORTRE Todd/Kelly Well#1 573 768-1089 Mike
Quantity I item # L Description |L Unit Price Amount
900 Material 20 Green Tape NaS% 8 - $825 ae $7425
———
1.00 Material 60 Amp 3 Pl QO Breaker $91.80 $91.80
——
Q‘&
0\ 00 Matenal Pump End 97160150009 $1,891.50 $1,891.50
— SR Sub 150 GPM 20 Hp 9 Stg.  S#
S6T9020-16
1.00 Material 3" SS Check Valve $458.25 $458.25
e T g
1.00 Material Breakoff Plug 76098.6 $41.90 $41.90
SrE
1.00 Material Heat Shrink Kit $20.53 $20.53
-————
1.00 Material Megalox $22.98 $22.98
\
Thank you for your business! Subtotal $8,964.91
Freight $0.00
NET 30 Days, Finace 1.5%/month Miscellaneous $0.00
Perryville Sales Tax Amount $584.65
Discount $0.00
Total $9,549.56
Amount Received $0.00

Net Due $9,549.56 -
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ROBINSON WELL DRILLING & ELECTRIC, INC.

1004 NORTH MAIN
PERRYVIL E, MO 63775

573-547-2504
573-547-2505

Invoice Date:

Invoice Number: 0130531
09/08/2014

Bill To: Port Perry Services Ship To: Port Perry Services
PO Box 43 PO Box 43
Perryville, MO 63775 Perryville, MO 63775
Customer # Salesperson PO Number Shipping Method Ship To Phone Terms
PORTPE Todd Robinson Todd 573 768-1089
Quantity Item # Description Unit Price Amount
Cqu’.‘ 1.00 Material VFD Drive 20 HP 230 Volt $1,663.83 $1,663.83
VO y Cl-020-P2
80.00 Mileage Mileage 2 Trips $0.65 $52.00
3.00 Labor Labor 1 Man $70.00 $210.00
Thank you for your business! Subtotal $1,925.83
Freight $23.70
NET 30 Days, Finace 1.5%/month Miscellaneous $0.00
Perryville Sales Tax Amount $132.69
Discount $0.00
Total $2,082.22
Amount Received $0.00
Net Due $2,082.22

Schedule JC-1
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ROBINSON WELL DRILLING & ELECTRIC, INC. [nvoice Number: 0130565
1004 NORTH MAIN Invoice Date:  09/30/2014
PERRYVILLE, MO 63775

w@f
573-547-2504

573-547-2505

Bill To: Port Perry Services Ship To: Port Perry Services

PO Box 43 PO Box 43

Perryville, MO 63775 Perryville, MO 63775
Customer # Salesperson PO Number Shipping Method Ship To Phone Terms
PORTOE Todd Robinson EarthlFirst 373 768-1083

T S e T e e NS R T PR e T R e S ST S LR RSl T
Quantity J Item # l Description Unit Price | Amount

100 Material Splice Kit - ‘ o MOE10.05 AR T e S 10 05

M# J153BE

Q f;\)‘%m Material Effluent Pump 1 1/2 HP 35GPM $1,148.00 $1,148.00

Thank you for your business!

Subtotal $1,158.05

Freight $0.00

NET 30 Days, Finace 1.5%/month Miscelianeous $0.00
Perryville Sales Tax Amount $92.35

Discount $0.00

Total $1,250.40

Amount Received $0.00

Net Due $1,250.40
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Earth First Contractors, LLC

1547 PCR 824

St. Mary, MO 63673

Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034

' Port Perry Service Company
P.O. Box 43
|Perryville, MO 63775

Invoice

Number: 1834
Date: January 08, 2012

- - T .
| Description Amount
“Work oider #1Bibclean screghign lagodh pdﬁpi— N - - 7 -
[Service call. 100.00
|1 hr labor. 35.00
\ .
' |
i
\
|
|
{
|
| E
|
Total | $135.00
0 - 30 days 31 - 60 days 61 - 90 days > 90 days Total
$1,314.30 $0.00 $0.00 $1,678.20 52,992,50
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Earth First Contractors, LLC
1667 North Kingshighway

Invoice

Perryville, MO 63775 Number: 1861
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (673) 517-0034 Date: February 26, 2012
Port Perry Service Company ) f- - : '|
P.0O. Box 43
Perryville, MO 63775 |
|
J
Description Amount
vﬁbfk orderr#152 cleénulaébgg_ééfeen:ii"h47 B = —
4 hrs labor. 140.00
|
N Total | © $140.00
{ 0 - 30 days [ 31 - 60 days ‘ 61 - 90 days > 90 days ’ Total
— . — = | —
! |
| $135.00 $1,179.30 ! $1,178.20 I 52,632 50

$140.00 ‘
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Earth First Contractors, LLC

Page: 2

1667 North Kingshighway InV01CG
Perryville, MO 63775 Number: 2427
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034 Date: May 22, 2014

‘} Port Pe]’:’]; Servige Coimpanyw

ip.o. Box 43 | |

1Perryville, MO 63775 : \

|
? Description ‘L Amount
|Material. - - - 1 5.0
| |
‘ H
| |
‘ |
l
l_ l
’ [
; J

1
| |
|
| |
| 1
|
! |
| |
- . - o Total | $1,939.50
| T -1 . I -
0 - 30 days 31 - 60 days " 61 - 90 days > 90 days ; Total
53,550.32 $958.35 $545.45 $3,229.83 $8,283.95
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|
|
|

\
\
|
|

Earth First Contractors, LLC
1667 North Kingshighway

Perryville, MO 63775
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034

Port Perry Serv1ce Company

'P.O. Box 43

JPerryv1lle, MO 63775

L

Page: 2

Invoice

2553
October 02, 2014

N\

Number:

Date:

\Dl %O\ %4/

— S—
D scnptlon } Amount
'1.5 hrs 60d excavator. - |' 105.00
3 hrs labor. 111.00
|Material. 28.50
|
/2 ‘
i
[
B . e — e = = | .
Total | $1,055.50
0 - 30 days } 31-60 days . 61-90days > 90 days | Total
— e S— = . .
|
$1,638.50 $567.50 | $74.00 $6,556.25 | $8,836.25
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Earth First Contractors, LLC

1667 North Kingshighway

Perryville, MO 63775

Jeff (673) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034

Port Perry Service Company |
P.O. Box 43 \
| Perryville, MO 63775 [

| Description

| Interest charges for past due balances.

All invoices past 30 days will be charged 1 1/2% per month.

Invoice

Number; 2903

Date: January 12, 2016

31 - 60 days

| 61-90days 1
| o 7*—\
| $291.00

> 90 days

i
‘,
$4,225.25 ‘

$4,583.99

Schedule JC-1
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Earth First Contractors, LLC , .
1667 North Kingshighway Slfzp )‘ Ly Invoice

Perryville, MO 63775 ’N Number: 2929
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125 }
C

Fax (573) 517-0034 P Date: February 22, 2016

R i ¥ * —
|

P.O. Box 43 i
Perryville, MO 63775 |

l Description l Amount
'Interest cga;gez iL-"c;r pa:t due l;alancies ._7 o - - _Jg 768 . 75;
|
‘ |
, |
| [
| |
| |
| |
|
: - Total $68.75
All invoices past 30 days will be charged 1 1/2% per month.
} 0 - 30 days ‘ 31 - 60 days J‘ 61 - 90 days ' > 90 days Total
= — e —e -
‘ $68.75 ‘ $67.74 $0.00 $4,516.25 ‘ $4,652.74
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S{‘ A Q Page: 2
Earth First Contractors, LLC ~\2/ Tl = Q QI -
1667 North Kingshighway b nVOICe
Perryville, MO 63775 Ala (€ Number: 2992
Jeff (673) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034 Date: May 14, 2016
!7Port7 Perry Serviceﬁ Company : ‘ ; . :
|[P.O. Box 43
Perryville, MO 63775
' |
Description l Amount
‘ 1 hr dumptruck. - ‘7—17- 80.00
‘3.5 hrs labor. ;‘ 140.00
|1/2 load 1" minus. e .1 104.00
|Material. ] s c | 63.50]
} & | e
l
| |
| |
| |
|
| \
| I
| |
| |
E 1
[
| |
| |
1
o N i . T Total | sl,ir,ff.fs,I
All invoices past 30 days will be charged 1 1/2% per month.
- . ) — 1 } o
0 - 30 days ’i 31 - 60 days ; 61 - 90 days i > 90 days |‘ Total
f $1,756.15 $0.00 $0.00 ! $0.00 | $1,756.15

S -
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Earth First Contractors, LLC
1547 PCR 824

St. Mary, MO 63673

Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125

Fax (573) 517-0034

Number:

Date:

|Port Perry Service Company
|P.O. Box 43
Perryville, MO 63775

Invoice

1825
December 12, 2011

! Description Amount
iWEZL ordegi# 149 waté; gigéwer tap plat 571;t4157. : :
’4 hrs excavator. 260.00
|1 hr skidsteer. : 65.00
8 hrs labor. ‘ 280.00
[Material. ‘ 42.00
|
|1 load 1' minus rock. ‘ 147.50
Work order # 150 cap broken water service to maintenance building. ‘
|2 hrs excavator. ? 130.00
6.5 hrs labor. | 22750
'Material. l 27.30
‘ |
|
. |
|
i
|
1
!

Total ‘ $1,179.30

I;L[a;/ I ’
QL= S (& IS0
D\ H 285750
0 - 30 days 31 - 60 days 61 - 30 days > 90 days Total
$1,179.360 $0.00 $1,230.50 $947.70 534857 .50
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Earth First Contractors, LLC
1667 North Kingshighway
Perryville, MO 63775

Invoice

Number: 1921

Jeff (673) 768-9830 Tom (573) 7686125
Fax (573) 617-0034 Date: May 20, 2012

| Port ;;};;-éervicegagﬁéégi - 777' {7 - :

P.O. Box 43 ‘

Perryville, MO 63775 { {

| | |

| | |

1 = — I = = I I — o
Description Amount
hﬁork order #15§-rébair waterisefbice éi;t 1 lot 130. B - N
1 hr excavator. 70.00
1 hr skidsteer. 70.00
4 hrs labor. 140,00
Material. 9.00
Work order #159 water and sewer tap plat 6 lot 70.
3 hrs excavator. 210.00
1 hr skidsteer. 70.00
5.5 hrs labor. 192.50
Material. 22.00

|
| SS— —— .
Total $783.50 |
0 - 30 days 31-60days |  61-90days || >90days | Total

y I === ' i i — B e
’ $3,363.50 E $2,335.00 $140.00 iﬁ $1,092.50 ‘ $6,931.00

| e ) |-
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Earth First Contractors, LLC .
1667 North Kingshighway II]VOlCG

Perryville, MO 63775 Number: 1926
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034 Date:  May 22,2012

| Port Perry Service Company }
P.O. Box 43
Perryville, MO 63775

Description Amount
Work 5rder # 160 repair water leak at plat igiét 18. B ‘ - N
1 hr excavator. | 70.00
2 hrs labor. I 70.00
Work order # 161 water and sewer tap plat 2 lot 25.
6 hrs excavator. 420.00
8.5 hrs labor. 297 .50
Material. 66.00
Work order #162 grade yard plat 2 lot 18 where water main extension was
installed.
1 hr skidsteer, 70.00
1 hr dumptruck. 65.00
[
|
[
| ]
Total |  $1,058.50
- _ e . = — _
; 0 - 30 days 31-60days |  61-90days > 90 days Total
: $4,422.00 l $2,335.00 ‘ $140.00 } $1,092.50 1 $7,989.50

Schedule JC-1
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Earth First Contractors, LLC .

1667 North Kingshighway InVOICe
Perryv:lle. MO 63775 Number: 1964
Jeff (673) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034 Date: July 23, 2012

.Port Perry Service Company
P.0O. Box 43 .
Perryville, MO 63775

| Description ]! Amount
Work‘g£aér #lgzdﬁepair wate}ileak 1098. - - - { -
}2.5 hrs excavator. ; 175.00
5 hrs labor. 175.00
Material. ( 25,00
Work order #165 Water tap Plat 6 Lot 49.
{1.5 hrs excavator. ! 105.00
1 hr skidsteer | 70.00
3 hrs labor. J 105.00
Material. 34.00
1" minus rock. 36.00
1 hr dumptruck. 65.00
- Total ~ $790.00
| e ~1 == | —=— = | - m T
’ 0 - 30 days ‘ 31 - 60 days i 61 - 90 days > 90 days “ Total
= e — R . — T
1 $1,035.00 ‘ $429.00 [ $4,422.00 | $1,567.50 ; $7,453.50
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Earth First Contractors, LLC .
1667 North Kingshighway IHVOICC

Perryville, MO 63775

Number: 2244
Jeff (673) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034 Date: September 11, 2013
i?(;:t Perry Service Company | o N
JP.'O. Box 43 J
|Perryville, MO 63775 i ‘
\
) Description | Amount
\Work order #185 new water tap plat 5 lot 119. - { .
4.5 hrs excavator. ‘ 315.00
|6.5 hrs labor. | 227.50
|
|Material. i 140.00
:Work order #186 change shutt off on water meter at plat 3 lot 35. 1
|2 hrs 60D excavator. “ 140.00
|2 hrs labor. 70.00
| |
| |
‘ ‘i
I
|
| |
|
B - . ~ . | ,
Total | $892.50
0 - 30 days } 31 - 60 days 61 - 90 days ‘ > 80 days ; Total
i —————— e —mae —
$892.50 ;\ $489.00 $1,170.00 I 51,704..54 ; 54,256.04

| S, S | S — | e
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Earth First Contractors, LLC .
1667 North Kingshighway IHVOICC

", Perryville, MO 63775 Number: 2267
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034 Date: October 10, 2013

Port Pcrry Scrvicc Company
P.O. Box 43
[Perryville, MO 63775

O — . ) , s —
Description Amount ;

lWork order #188 Repéir water service at 1087 and new taps at 1099. h h

|
14.5 hrs excavator. l 315.00
7 hrs labor. 245.00|
’Material. l 34.24‘
l
1 |
| |
7
} |
|
Total \$594.24
0 - 30 days 31 - 60 days 61 - 80 days > 90 days Total
$2,171.64 $489.00 $0.00 i $2,374.54 R $5,035.18
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Earth First Contractors, LLC

1667 North Kingshighway

Perryville, MO 63775

Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034

.Port Perry Service Company
P.0O. Box 43
‘Perryville, MO 63775

Invoice

Number: 2370
Date: March 19, 2014

| — — ——— .
| Description ‘ Amount
)‘ - S - - N B - i
[Work order # 195 replace frozen water meter at Plat 4 lot 94. [
‘Service call. ‘ 100.00
|Work order # 196 new water tap Plat 5 lot 103. '
| \ |
‘3 hrs 60d excavator. | 210.00
\
!3 hrs labor. [ 105.00
jMaterial. ﬂ 130.45
|
503 |
- 3hwoly |
1
|
|
|
\ :
| i
|
— — . |
Total | $545.45
= \
0 - 30 days 31 - 60 days 61 - 90 days > 90 days | Total
j $545.45 $1,001.00 $295.90 j $3,432.93 F $5,275.28
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V)

Earth First Contractors, LLC
1667 North Kingshighway

Perryville, MO 63775

Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125

Fax (573) 517-0034

Number:

Date:

Port Perry Service Company l /
|P.O. Box 43

Invoice

2421
May 13, 2014

Perryville, MO
| i1 63775 |

| |

| | | |
| 'Description Amount
L e —— —
|Work order # 204 Flush and Valve on the well at Tanglewood
!Serv1ce call. 100.00
|Work order # 205 repair 2" main at Mini Farm emergency call on the
|weekend. N : 12

whew o *
|3 hrs 60d excavator emergency call. 315.00|
| i J
|4 hrs labor emergency call. ~280.00
'Material. 12.00
|
‘Work order # 208 repair water service in meter pit at Mini Farm.
|3 hrs labor. 105.00
\Materlal 26.50
5
‘ [
[
|
|
|
|
J
Total $838.50 ‘
J - ! ;
l 0 - 30 days ‘ 31 - 60 days L 61 - 90 days , > 90 days ‘ Total
|

| S o ’ - o V 7*7[ i i T \r o . i
\ $2,055.07 §1,059.55 $170.00 $3,059.83 [ $6,344.45
\

———— N |
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Earth First Contractors, LLC
1667 North Kingshighway

Perryville, MO 63775

Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125

Fax (573) 517-0034

%Port Perry Service Company
lP.O. Box 43

Perryville, MO 63775

|

Invoice

2773
July 07, 2015

Number:

Date:

' . "E‘I"/@W, |

| Description [ Amount

|Work order #247 water tap Plat - _’* e

ll hr 60d excavator. { 70.00

2 hrs labor. : 74.00

|Material. ! 9.50

jWork order #249 repair water service at Plat 1 Lot 128.

1.5 hrs 60d excavator. ‘ 105.00

|3 hrs labor. 111.00
J

|Material. }§/ ! 28.50

| \\/ |

| J O |

\ |

| |

! l

| |

- Total ] $398.00
| =

All invoices past 30 days will be charged 1 1/2% per month.

- e ‘ — — T = . i ———

5 0 - 30 days % 31 - 60 days 61 - 90 days { > 90 days Total ]

|

[ T = = = { - A e T e | —— = '["g“ = R

$535.00 ! $7,402.30 $2,083.00 i $4,629.20 ‘ $14,649.50

—=== . DA s — P
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WMIDWEST A\

Remit to: 200 East Franklin
P.O. Box 318

Edinburg, IL 62531

(800) 634-4746

Page:
Invoice

Invoice Number: 0067585-IN
i 1078 Wolverine Lane
METER ’Nc& Cape Girardeau, MO 63701 Invoice Date: 6/16/2015
¥ “J Pt R e (800) 635-4746
J 200 Commercial Drive Order Number: 0060278
F;;f? a, ég‘sgﬁg Order Date 6/13/2015
i, ) Salesperson: 0007
N170 W21290 Northwest Passage Customer Number: 02-6377512
Jackson, Wi 53037
(262) 677-2887
Sold To: Shig To:
PORT PERRY SERVICE CO PORT PERRY SERVICE CO
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE MACKEY SMITH
P OBOX 43 151 COUNTRY WAY
Perryville, MO 63775 Jackson, MO 63755
Customer P.O. Ship VIA " F.OB. Terms User
UPS RED 30 day terms
Item Number Unit Ordered Shipped Back Ordered Price Amount
FS70253 EACH 1.00 1.00 0.00 27.5000 27.50
FORD S70-253 BRASS SADDLE Whse: 002
| \ ! )‘ { h l\"
) e )42 —
\Qwessy 1 e
S h o N — g
/ e / ‘&_, b 7 ; s z\) ~
Aecomns 1023~ Lol
Net Invoice: 27.50
Less Discount: 0.00
Freight: 0.00
PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE..NO STATEMENTS WILL Sales Tax: 0.00
BE SENT UNLESS REQUESTED. THANK YOU. Invoice Total: 27.50

Schedule JC-1
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Remit to: 200 East Franklin

Page:

" P.O. Box 318 Invoice
'Y Edinburg, IL 62531
M’D WES Ti}“ ] (800) 634-4746 Invoice Number: 0070823-IN
K o " 1078 Wolverine Lane
M E TE R) ’ N c #  Cape Girardeau, MO 63701 Invoice Date: 9/25/2015
L
¥ e R 1 (800) 635-4746
J— ozt v e Order Number: 0063127
200 Commercial Drive
Falgfa, INe ‘2675;269 Order Date  9/23/2015
e Salesperson: 0007
N173 W21290 Northwest Passage Customer Number: 02-6377512
Jackson, Wl 53037
(262) 677-2887
Sold To: Ship To:
PORT PERRY SERVICE CO POE(T PERRY SERVICE CO
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE MACKEY SMITH
P O BOX 43 151 COUNTRY WAY
Perryville, MO 63775 Jackson, MO 63755
Customer P.O. Ship VIA F.O.B. Terms User
30 day terms
Item Number Unit Ordered Shipped Back Ordered Price Amount
FAV94313W EACH 3.00 3.00 0.00 34.9143 104.74
AV94-313W 3/4" YOKE VALVE Whse: 002
FHA94313 EACH 3.00 ' 3.00 0.00 42.6400 127.92
5/8" MTR X 3/4" CTS CHECK VALV Whse: 002
FY501 EACH 2.00 2.00 0.00 11.5400 23.08
5/8" IRON YOKE BAR Whse: 002
B0251BCLOCGAL EACH 2.00 2.00 0.00 61.5571 123.11
1/2" M-25 METER LOCAL Whse: 002
MM18X30PIT EACH 3.00 3.00 0.00 33.5714 100.71
MIDWEST METER 18" X 30" PIT Whse: 002
SIP6524S EACH 3.00 3.00 0.00 45.3579 136.07
18" DROP IN RING & LID Whse: 002
Net Invoice: 615.63
Less Discount: 0.00
Freight: 0.00
PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE..NO STATEMENTS WILL Sales Tax: 0.00
BE SENT UNLESS REQUESTED. THANK YOU. Invoice Total: 615.63

Moo Voo oo

Bls B
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RX Date/Time 111812016 07:44 5735170034 P.001
Nov 18 16 07:36a Earth First Contractors 5735170034 p.1
Earth First Contractors, LLC I .
1667 North Kingshighway nVOICe
Perryville, MO 63775 Number: 3080
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (673) 517-0034 Date: August 04, 2016
4 -?;t Perry_ grvicéwzc;mpany ) o
2.0. Box 43
Perryville, MO 63775
Description | Amount
Work order 272 Water tap 4-093 - B
2 hrs 60Dexcavator. 150.00
4 hrs labor. ! 160.00
‘Material. 172.00
| :
i
S — _ ) ]
Total ! $482.00
All invoices past 30 days will be charged 1 2% per month
Amount Paid: 482.00
e Amount Due:  0.00
0 - 30 days . 31-60days |  61-90days > 90 days Total
_____ i s e e
$1,242.00 $750.70 $188.70 ' $0.00 $2,181.40
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Earth First Contractors, LLC
1667 North Kingshighway

Perryville, MO 63775

Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125

Fax (573) 517-0034

Invoice

3095
August 20, 2016

Number:

Date:

iPort Perry Service Company
|P.O. Box 43

Perryville, MO 63775 ‘

1
|
J

i— i — bﬁ;f;:ﬁfé;rjfﬁt)j: S — e —— -

| Description Amount
'Vﬁk or&i#2707water tap 2-160 *2760 feieit of ‘:rénck‘?gmzain to meteli. .

7.5 hrs 60d excavator. 562 .50
112.5 hrs labor. 500.00
3/4 load of 1" minus. 150.00
[Material. 126.00

1 hr skidsteer.

olnce
1 b 2304, o
| + \nlertfé‘

'Fotal 1 $1,413.50
All invoices past 30 days will be charged 1 1/2% per month.
_ — . |
0 - 30 days 31 - 60 days | 61 - 90 days | > 90 days ; Total
52,558.50 ‘ 81, 75050 $0.00 $50.00 $4,309.00

Schedule JC-1
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Earth First Contractors, LLC
1667 North Kingshighway

Perryville, MO 63775

Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125

Fax (573) 517-0034

Port Perry Service Company
‘P.O. Box 43
Perryville, MO 63775

Invoice

Number: 3140
Date: September 22, 2016

’ Description Amount
|Work order #277 water tap 5-104 B - .
‘l hr 60d excavator. 1 75.00
|2 hrs labor. | 80.00
|1/4 load 1" minus. ‘ 50.00
|Material. 0{/53/) Lo ’ 31.30
|1 hr skidsteer. i 75.00
| Cl 3> |

—_— . |
| 3| 8N2° }
| S0 ‘
|
; |

\
Total | $311.3o‘J

All invoices past 30 days will be charged 1 1/2% per month.
r 0 - 30 days 31 - 60 days 61 - 90 days > 90 days , Total
W NS S | _ S . | e
‘ \ |
1 $1,518.20 $2,309.00 $3,827.20

$0.00 i $0.00
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Zarth First Contractors, LLC
1547 PCR 824

Invoice

St. Mary, MO 63673 Number 1758
Jeff (673) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034 Date: August 11, 2011
Port Perry Service Company e
1P.0. Box 43
(Perryville, MO 63775
Description Amount!
Work orde£ # 146 new water E;;-Eg; plaE_Z lot 9 & 10. . T
3 hrs excavator. 195.00
6 hrs labor. 210.00
Material. 92.50
|
|
|
|
. . d& '
| qpr\ e O
] \9 @3 5(‘
T (@M. Y S |
8- $497.50
¢V
e I P e S
i 0 - 30 days 31 - 60 days 61 - 90 days
| $990.00 51,447,935 $%1,531.00




Earth First Contractors, LLC

1547 PCR 824
-St. Mary, MO 63673

Jeff (673) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125

Fax (573) 517-0034

Port Perry Service Company

|P.O. Box 43
Perryville, MO 63775

Invoice

Number: 1788
Date: September 25, 2011

' Description J Amount
———— —~ — — —_—— — — , — —
|[Work order #147 relocate water tap plat 7 lot 28 new water & sewer tap \
|Iplat 7 lot 28. i
J4 hrs excavator. ' 260.00
8.5 hrs labor. ! 297.50
!Material. i 44,00
|Work order #147 sewer tap plat 2 lot 102. ’
|
2 hrs excavator. } 130.00
|3 hrs labor. | 105.00
[Material. ] 20.00
J
|
\ i
|
| |
I
|
| |
Total | $856.50
N ‘K
N o
A SRT AN
/ (’)L’x} N O
R
) - ~ ) , - R P ol
| N
0 - 30 days 31 - 60 days 61 - 90 days ‘1 > 90 days ‘\_J‘otai
e ———————— ot s—— R e — R — 7,_},; — | e —————— —
$856.50 $1,940.45 $3,634.50

$340.05
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Earth First Contractors, LLC
1667 North Kingshighway
Perryville, MO 63775

Invoice

Number: 1940
Jeff (673) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034 Date: June 06, 2012
glPor:c Perfyﬁ Service Comiaany - : ; 7 : : ‘
|P.O. Box 43 f ‘
Perryville, MO 63775 | [
| | |
Description Amount
Work order #163 water and sewer tap plat 2 lot 120. | |
2 hrs excavator. d@i 140.00
1 hr skidsteer. (\\6\0‘ ) L@O\ 70.00
4 hrs labor. \{)DO 140.00
Material. 79.00
}
l e
Total | $429.00|
' —— — e = i i
li 0 - 30 days 1 31-60 days [ 61 - 90 days | > 90 days Total
— —_— I — e ——————— e ————— e ————— e e e e R s — L —— —
$2,985.00 $1,866.00 ; 52,335, 00 ' $732.50 ] $7,918.50

|

Schedule JC-1

Page 41 of

148



Earth First Contractors, LLC .
1667 North Kingshighway II]VOICG

\ Perryville, MO 63775 Number: 2085
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034 Date: March 21, 2013

IPort Perry Service Company 1
|P.O. Box 43 ‘
[Perryville, MO 63775 '

Description | Amount
Work order ;I;B newrﬁater se&vi;é_giég724io£712§=744‘ o T ]
2 hrs 60D excavator. 140.00
4hrs labor. 140.00
Material. 53.90
Work order #176 new water and sewer service plat 6 lot 95.
3.5 hrs 60d. ‘ 245,00
7 hrs labor. i 245.00
Material. 57.00
Work order #177 move water meter 147 old country lane.
2.5 hrs 60D excavator. 175.00
4 hrs labor. 140.00
Material. 12.00
\
\
o  Total | $1,207.90

- i , .
31-60 days k 61 - 90 days > 90 days
el —] . =

|

0 - 30 days

1 i

$1,207.90 $1,403.97 $0.00 ; $2,825,17
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Earth First Contractors, LLC

1667 North Kingshighway
" . Perryville, MO 63775

Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125

Fax (573) 517-0034

[Port Perry Service Company

|P.O. Box 43

[Perryville, MO 63775

Invoice

Number: 2132
Date: May 03, 2013

Description Amount
Work order #179 watgritap iSE‘§£-M1n1 Fgrm and spr;;a rock on driveway by rﬁ;gtik‘— )
dam.
3 hrs 60d excavator. [ 210.00
|1 hr skidsteer. 70.00
2 hrs labor. 70.00
2 hrs dumptruck. 130.00
1 load creek rock. ‘ 55.00

|
Material. 22.50
|

\

|

|

l
| : - |

Total l $557 50
s l — = —
0 - 30 days ] 31 - 60 days 61 - 90 days > 90 days [ Total
| | N — O

IS | = s —
J $767.50 | $1;207:90 $482.00 $1,247.14 } $3,704.54

e b — e

Schedule JC-1
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Earth First Contractors, LLC

1667 North Kingshighway

Perryville, MO 63775

Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034

Port Perry Service Company
P.0O. Box 43
Perryville, MO 63775

Invoice

2183
June 26, 2013

Number:

Date:

Description ! Amount
(- : B = | . o
Work order #182 Water and sewer tap Plat 5 Lot 132. E
2.5 hrs 60D excavator. 175.00
7 hrs labor. 245.00
1 hrs skidsteer. 70.00
Material. 113.00
-

Total \ $603.00
) —— — 1 -— v‘ = - _— { = = ‘ - —
| 0 - 30 days . 31-60days | 61-90days > 90 days | Total
— - et -

1 $210.00 $2,437.04 $4,083.54

$879.00 ‘ $557.50
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Earth First Contractors, LLC

1667 North Kingshighway

. Perryville, MO 63775
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 7686125
Fax (573) 517-0034

[Port Perry Service Company
P.O. Box 43

Perryville, MO 63775
|

1V

Invoice

2216
August 13, 2013

Number:

Date:

Description Amount
Work order # 183 new sewer tap at Plat 2 Lot 56. * r——
3 hrs 60d excavator. 210.00
6 hrs labor. 210.00
Material. 34.00
Work order # 184 Install meter in existing pit and replace frame and
cover.
1 hr labor. 35..00
i
i
L N ) . - -
Total | $489.00

- . — — - I :

0 - 30 days { 31 -60 days | 61 - 90 days ’ > 90 day: ‘1 Total
st . S — S, (1 ———= = ==l
i : 1
‘ $489.00 i $1,170.00 I $0.00 ’ $2,204.54 i $3,863.54

! |

=
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Earth First Contractors, LLC
1667 North Kingshighway
\ Perryville, MO 63775

Invoice

- Number: 2380
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034 Date: March 25, 2014
ng; Perry Egrvice Compéggggi a N f - o
P.0. Box 43 1 ' |
|Perryville, MO 63775 l
|
| | |
| o |
|
| Description ‘ Amount
= — T R — .\
Work order # 197 new water service at 2079.
i2.5 hrs 60D excavator. 175.00
2.5 hrs labor. 87.50
Material. 15.60
Work order # 198 New water service at 3051.
2 hrs 60D excavator. 140.00
2 hrs labor. 70.00
Material. 26.00
2-0N §
o o bR
Rt
\
\
\.
{
o N Total | 1$514.10
| = \ g T
I 0 - 30 days . 31-60days | 61-90days | > 90 days | Total
o ] ' \ ' - 1
$1,059.55 $1,001.00 ‘ $0.00 } $3,728.83 $5,789.38
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Earth First Contractors, LLC .
1667 North Kingshighway IHVOICC

Perryville, MO 63775

Number: 2408
Jeff (673) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034 Date: April 23, 2014
E;ort Eje;;g/ Servi;:e Comi)an3; . ' .
1 P.0O. Box 43 “
|Perryville, MO 63775 '
| Description T Amount
;wark‘o}ae{#ﬁzdo new sewer tap at 1053. N
.‘ 2 hrs 60D excavator. ‘ 140.00
|7.5 hrs labor. . 262.50
|Material. , 30.10
| \
|
|
| $
| |
|
|
|
| |
5 l
}
| |
’ - o  Total | $432.60]
0 - 30 days ‘ 31 - 60 days ; 61 - 90 days | > 90 days , Total
Qe e NEEEEEES S L e TR T
‘ $1,390.95 . $545.45 $1,001.00 [ 53,228.83 J $6,166.23

Schedule JC-1
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Earth First Contractors, LLC

1667 North Kingshighway
. Perryville, MO 63775

Page: 1

Invoice

Number: 2427
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034 Date: May 22, 2014
lPort-?égfy-éé;vice Cé;pan§7 a )
P.O. Box 43
Perryville, MO 63775 .
|
' | i
| \
‘ Description Amount
—Work order #202 water and sewer tap 8017-8 |
?3 hrs 60d excavator. 210.00
|5 hrs trencher to bore under road for sewer service. 325. 00
|7 hrs labor. 245.00
tMaterial. 140.00
§Work order # 206 water and sewer tap 2054
|3 hrs 60d excavator. 210.00
36 hrs labor. 210.00
‘Material. 101.50
|Work order # 207 water tap 8-2A. Sewer tap not completed.
i2 hrs 60D excvator. 140.00
'3 hrs labor. 105.00
[Material. 108.00
LWork ordexr # 208 sewer tap 2076
i4 hrs labor. 140.00
L 0 - 30 days i 31 - 60 days |[ 61 - 90 days i‘ > 90 days Total
§ $3,550.32 $958.35 $3,229.83 1 $8,283.95

|
ve — e

i $545.45

Schedule JC-1
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Earth First Contractors, LLC

1667 North Kingshighway
Perryville, MO 63775

 Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034

|Port Perry Service Company
|P.O. Box 43
|{Perryville, MO 63775

| Description
jWork order # 211 water and sewer
|3 hrs 60d excavator.
'l hr skidsteer.
|4 .5hrs labor.
Material.
|1" minus rock.
|Work order # 213 water and sewer
'3 hrs 60d excavator,
1 hr skidsteer.
4.5 hrs labor.
:Material.
;l" minus rock.
|

Invoice

Number: 2475

Date: June 27, 2014

‘ Amount

tap 6048. — i

210.00
70.00
‘ 166.50

93.00

| 127..00

tap 6047.

’ 210.00

' 70.00
| 166. 50
l 93,

127 s

00
00

l
|
|
|
|

¥ Pasic ke s Lo waker 4 saper aps @harted o Ppse

D lolole.>0

Total | $1,333.00

31 - 60 days

$1,741.70 $3,448.32

P
OV
7_,75_7——__,—,.__.1_;-;5,.._—'_.—.;_—__ - '.'/ i
61 - 90 days i > 80 days ' Total
$876.85 £2,289.38 58,356.25

Schedule JC-1
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Earth First Contractors, LLC
1667 North Kingshighway

Perryville, MO 63775

Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125

Fax (573) 517-0034

| Port Perry Service Company
P.O. Box 43
Perryville, MO 63775

Invoice

Number: 2462
Date: June 23, 2014

i Description | Amount
Work order ¥ 212 new water service plat 2 lot 137. : -
2.5 hrs 60D excavator. ; 175.00
r
|6 hrs labor. \ 222.00
éMaterial. | 11.70
!
|
|
|
|
|
- -  Total } $4oe.7of‘
0 - 30 days ‘ 31 - 60 days 61 - 90 days > 90 days | Total \
| . et . o N
\ $739.30 { 53;117.72 $876.85 | $3,289.38 $8,023.25 ’
_ 1 — _ L = —_—a | _—
A 25
SSchediulogcd 10D,
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Earth First Contractors, LLC

1667 North Kingshighway
Perryville, MO 63775

Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125

Fax (573) 517-0034

P.O. Box 43

Port Perry Service Company

|Perryville, MO 63775

|

Invoice

Number: 2608
Date: December 17, 2014

Description Amount
'hori oraér #224 Water and sewé;_ggp at Piégié L;£Ai45B_§7%ater leaiggf a B
IPlat 6 Lot 88.
3.5 hrs 60d excavator. ‘ 245.00

|
1 hr skidsteer. 70.00
16.5 hrs labor. 240.50
i16 ton of 1" minus delivered. 208.00
|Material. 187.50
l
|
|
\
\

|

Total $951.00 |
0 - 30 days 31 - 60 days J 61 - 90 days > 90 days ‘ Total
\
= - ‘ S —_
$951.00 $888.00 \ $1,055.50 | 55,280.75 ' $8,175.25
1

1 |

Schedule JC-1
Page 51 of 148



Earth First Contractors, LLC

1667 North Kingshighway
.Perryville, MO 63775

Jeff (673) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034

| Port Perry Service Company
P.O. Box 43
Perryville, MO 63775

’ Description

Invoice

Number: 2826
Date: October 05, 2015

! Amount
jWorkggrder # 257 Water é;d sewer fgpiaz 6:68é. o 1 ]
4.5 hrs 60d excavator. ‘ 315.00
1 hr skidsteer 1 70.00
1 load of 1" minus delivered. ‘ 200.00
7 hrs labor. 259.00
1 hr dumptruck to haul off excavated material from road. 75.00
Material. 126.00
Work order # 253 water and sewer tap 2-1409.
3 hrs 60d excavator. 210.00
7 hrs labor. 259.00
|Material. 176.00
|
Total | $1,690.00
All invoices past 30 days will be charged 1 1/2% per month.
0 - 30 days 31 - 60 days 61 - 90 days : > 90 days Total
— —— i - ———— 3 ——————— —
| $1,690.00 | $1,153.75

$232.00 ( $5,649.50 $8,725.25

e —— e ——— i - SR o=
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Earth First Contractors, LLC

1667 North Kingshighway
Perryville, MO 63775

Page: 1

Invoice

Number: 2982

Jeff (673) 768-9830 Tom (573) 7686125
Fax (5673) 517-0034 Date: May 14, 2016

‘Port Perry Serviée Company

|P.O. Box 43

|Perryville, MO 63775 I

|
|
! Description Amount
‘Work order #_25—9_wat;e-r ;rzd sewer taps_2—lg2 ) )
-_______-——-"M‘-__ﬁ____“_—___‘_______“ . |
[2.5 hrs 60d excavator. @-\ 187.50
| B by |
'1 hr skidsteer RN | 75.00
|1 hr dump truck. 80.00
|3 hrs labor. 120.00
|1/2 load 1" minus. « 104.00
| <. - K
Material. B | 75,50
% All\] | R —
Compactor rent. \ 25:., 00
|Work order #261 water and sewer taps 7-075 \y
| e e —————
|12.5 hrs 60D excavator. 187.50
5 hrs labor. 200.00
Material. 51.65
iWork order ff_Z___E_SL}_q_@ia_@:_er and sewer taps 5-026
| ——— e —
2.5 hrs 60D excavator. Lpﬂ?‘Q 187.50
| A
'l hr skidsteer. Q}\é"l 75.00
|
- -
All invoices past 30 days will be charged 1 1/2% per month.
— _ _ — - —
| 0 - 30 days . 31 - 60 days 61 - 90 days > 90 days | Total
[ i | - R - - !
} ' |
$1,756.15 : $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 i 51, 756+15

L e
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Earth First Contractors, LLC .
1667 North Kingshighway IHVOICC

Perryville, MO 63775 Number: 3074
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034 Date:  July 29, 2016

| Port Perry Service Company
P.O. Box 43
Perryville, MO 63775

] Description Amount

11.5 hrs 60d excavator. N o | 112.50
3 hrs labor. : y ‘ 120.00
Material. 39.50

jWork order #273 Water tap for lot in mini farm.

1

2 hrs 60D excavator. » j;. ‘ 150.00
g O

2 hrs labor. A 80.00

: . /}// N

|Material. do o ‘ 21.00

Total $523.00|
All invoices past 30 days will be charged 1 1/2% per month.
[ 0 - 30 days 31 - 60 days 61 - 90 days > 90 days Total

$3,773.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 | $3,773.50

Schedule JC-1
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Earth First Contractors, LLC .
1667 North Kingshighway IIlVOlCG

Perryville, MO 63775

Number: 3080

Jeff (6§73) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034 Date: August 04, 2016

| Pért PerJ;y S>e7rvice Company 7 ' -

|P.O. Box 43 ‘

|Perryville, MO 63775 t ‘

|
' Description Amount
'Work order #272 Water tap 4-093 : : ~
2 hrs 60Dexcavator. } 150.00
|4 hrs labor. ‘ 160.00
|Material. \ 172.00
i
|
\
\
|
) N -  Total |  $482.00|
All invoices past 30 days will be charged 1 1/2% per month.
[ = == 3 —— Sa— o s — e :
 0-30days | 31-60days . 61-90days > 90 days J Total
- = = . : _ ! o - -
$4,255.50 $0.00 | $0.00 $0.00 . $4,255.50
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Earth First Contractors, LLC .
1647 PCR 824 Invoice

St. Mary, MO 63673 Number: 1789
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034 ) Date: September 29, 2011

Port Perry Service Company
|P.O. Box 43
Perryville, MO 63775

Descrlptlon Amount

Work order # 148 replace valve box & repair water service at plat 1 lot

2.5 hrs excavator. i 162.50
I4 hrs labor. 140.00
|Material. 5 71.50

ll\mﬂ ]\/ _'ﬁd;i’)b“ PA St Ou..'—av’C\ .r’=\(jQ'.k o ‘
| bal pEsoaR — |
Weln Ca 1ML o3 Bloos™ bal = B2 (78

| !
|

| l

|

|

0-30 days | 31-60 days 61-90 days

$1,230.50 $497.50 $1,940.45 I $340.05 ' $4,008.50

Schedule JC-1
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Earth First Contractors, LLC

1667 North Kingshighway
Perryville, MO 63775

Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125

Fax (573) 517-0034

Port Perry Service Company

P.O. Box 43
|
|
|
i

Perryville, MO 63775

Invoice

Number: 1956
Date: July 11, 2012

Description | Amount
ﬁor-k cgrt;ler #163 _r_epa_ir water le; ;d r_egl:gce—water meter Plat 2 iot_ 60.-_.. -

2 hrs 60D excavator, 140.00
|3 hrs labor. 105.00
|
|
|
[
|

Total $245.00

I — — ——— = = — ¥ S — e

0 - 30 days ! 31 - 60 days 61 - 90 days i > 90 days ' Total

| — — | _— S —_— = ! == — — — —_—

| $245.00 $2,271.00 $2,580.00 $3,067.50 $8,163.50

Schedule JC-1
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Earth First Contractors, LLC .

1667 North Kingshighway IHVOlce
Perryville, MO 63775 Number: 1984
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034 Date: August 16, 2012

|Port Perry Service Company
[P.O. Box 43
iPerryville, MO 63775

Description Amount
-Work order #166 ﬁepair water_ﬁéiﬂ_gy pool. o -
5 hrs excavator. 350.00
10.5 hrs labor. 367.50
Material. 28.00
Work order # 167 Repair water main at 1098 port perry dr.
3 hrs excavator. 210.00
6 hrs labor. 210.00
Material. 28.50
Total 1 $1,194.00
ML(ODD/
0 - 30 days | 31 -60 days ‘ 61 - 90 days ‘ > 90 days Total

| .
— | —] -
| $1,984.00 : 5245.00 i $2,271.00 i $4,147.50 $8,647.50
A —— [ |

Schedule JC-1
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Earth First Contractors, LLC

1667 North Kingshighway
- Perryville, MO 63775

Invoice

Number: 2012
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034 Date: October 03, 2012
Port Per_ry_ S_erxace _C;np;ly_ o - - :
P.0O. Box 43
|Perryville, MO 63775 |
| | |
|
Description Amount
.Vgr]; oraer #_169 re_pair wat_er serviée_ at 10_90_Port Perr_y Dr. - T : o
3 hrs excvator. 210.00
|I6 hrs labor. 210.00
Material. 23.17
|
|
|
i
|
|
|_ - o — = —-—
Total | $443.17|
| 0 - 30 days 31 - 60 days , 61 - 90 days > 90 days | Total
——————— S I = = - - —
| $1,457.67 ; $1,194.00 | $1,035.00 $3,418.50 | $7,105.17
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Earth First Contractors, LLC
1667 North Kingshighway

Perryville, MO 63775

Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125

Fax (573) 517-0034

Port Perry Service Company
P.O. Box 43
Perryville, MO 63775

Invoice

Number: 2189
Date: July 01, 2013

e — S - E— —

Description Amount

Work order # 181 Rep;ii water seréiée at Plat 1 Lot 4 |

2 hrs 60D excavator. 140.00

4 hrs labor. 140.00

Material. 11.00
Total $291.00

0 - 30 days 31 - 60 days [ 61 - 90 days \ > 90 days ; Total
| $1,170.00 $557.50 | $210.00 I $2,437.04 | $4,374.54
L — S | | ‘

Schedule JC-1
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Earth First Contractors, LLC

1667 North Kingshighway
_ Perryville, MO 63775

Inv

oice

Number. 2255
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034 Date: September 26, 2013
Port Perry Service Compah§ - ]
| P.0O. Box 4 3
[Perryville, MO 63775 :
| |
|
i _ — - S — — _ ey —,
‘I Description | Amount
\%1 ‘Work order 187 repair water services at 1070 & 1083. - —
!5 hrs 60d excavator. [ 350.00
|7 hrs labor. | 245.00
|Material. 3 89.90
| .
|
i
| |
|
| |
I |
[ |
i II
|
| |
|
|
| |
’ |
- —_ = _ . )
Total | $684.90
0 - 30 days . 31 - 60 days 61 - 90 days > 90 days | Total
$1,577.40 $489.00 | $291.00 $2,583.54 | $4,940,94

Schedule JC-1
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Earth First Contractors, LLC .
1667 North Kingshighway InVOICG

 Perryville, MO 63775 Number: 2291
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 7686125
Fax (673) 517-0034 Date:  November 21,2013

|Port Pcrry Scrvicc Company ,
P.0O. Box 43 i

|Perryville, MO 63775

Description Amount

%Work order #190 Replace water meter assembly at Mini Farm.

!3 hrs excavator. 210.00
3 hrs labor. 105.00
‘Material. . 40,15
|
|
. l
| |
|
| |
| |
Total $355.15
0 - 30 days 31 - 60 days 61 - 90 days > 90 days Total

| $897.75 $1,279.14 i $892.50 i $2,363.54 | $5,432.93
| - |

Schedule JC-1
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Earth First Contractors, LLC

1667 North Kingshighway

. .Perryville, MO 63775
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 7686125
Fax (573) 517-0034

Port Pcrry Scrvicce Company
|P.O. Box 43
|Perryville, MO 63775

Description

|Work order #19l.éap frozen water
|2 hrs 60D excavator.

4 hrs labor.

lMaterial.
|
|
|
0 - 30 days 31 - 60 days
$897.75

| $295.90

Number:

Date:

Invoice

2306
December 21, 2013

Amount
serviéé off-gaantf;-raad_7éd___ _( -

| 140.00
140.00
i 15.90

]
Total $295. 90
61 - 90 days > 90 days i Total \

| $1,279.14

i $2,756.04 | $5,228.83 ]

Schedule JC-1
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Earth First Contractors, LLC .

1667 North Kingshighway IHVOIC@
. Perryville, MO 63775 Number: 2336

Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125

Fax (573) 517-0034 Date: January 27, 2014

Port Pecrry Scrvicc Company
'P.0. Box 43 |
|Perryville, MO 63775

Description Amountl

<%[Wof; ordér %192 Shﬂft off sewer ;E Debbié Bobbits._ - |

\LService call. l 100.00

Parts Heater, 1" valve, & fittings. 77.00]|
|

o

Total $177.00

31 - 60 days

61 - 90 days

> 90 days

Total

$177.00 : $295.90 i $897.75 i $3,535.18 ' $4,905.83

s — —

Schedule JC-1
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Earth First Contractors, LLC .
1667 North Kingshighway IHVOICG

Perryville, MO 63775

Number: 2344
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034 Date: February 06, 2014
Port Pcrry Scrvicce Company
P.0O. Box 43 |
|Perryville, MO 63775
' Description Amount
%%iaikk order # 193 ReﬁéI;-water line at mini farﬁT : [ B
‘3 hrs 60d excavator. ! 210.00
6 hrs labor. 210.00lI
Material. 64.00
[Work order # 194 replace frozen meter assembly in plat 5.
|
Service call. 100.00
2 hrs labor 70.00
' |
'|
|
| |
| |
\ |
|
]
I |
Total 5654.00
0 - 30 days 31 - 60 days ‘ 61 - 90 days 5 > 90 days Total |
i $831.00 | $295.90 : $897.75 ! $3,535.18 $5,559.83

N

Schedule JC-1
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Earth First Contractors, LLC .
1667 North Kingshighway In VOICC

. Perryville, MO 63775 Number: 2349
Jeff (573) 768-8830 Tom (573) 7686125
Fax (573) 517-0034 Date: February 13, 2014

lPort Pcrry Scrvice Company i
|P.O. Box 43 ! .
!Perryville, MO 63775 | !

' 1
Description Amount |
|Work order #195“répi;;e fgg;éﬂ Q;ter-ﬂefé;_at plé£ 5_logni4é:_____ o I -
Service call. 100.00
2 hrs labor. 70.00
‘ |
|
| | |
'| |
|
| |
1
Total $170.00
0 - 30 days 31 - 60 days 61 - 90 days > 90 days Total
| i |
$1,001.00 ' $295.90 $355.15 1 $3,577.78 ' $5,229.83 _J

Schedule JC-1
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Earth First Contractors, LLC .
1667 North Kingshighway II]VOICC

Perryville, MO 63775 Number: 2395
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 617-0034 Date: April 15, 2014

aPort Perry Service Company
iP'O' Box 43
_Perryville, MO 63775

' Description [ Amount
e - |
4_iWork order # 199 repair water leak at 1056
EService call to Locate leak on sunday. | 100.00
3 hrs 60d excavator. i 210.00
3 hrs labor. | 105.00
‘Material. | 29.25
| |
|
|
|
| |
|
|
|
Total $444.25|
0 - 30 days 31 - 60 days 61 - 90 days > 90 days Total
$1,503.80 ' $0.00 $1,001.00 . $3,228.83 $5,733.63

Schedule JC-1
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f

Earth First Contractors, LLC

1667 North Kingshighway
- Perryville, MO 63775

Invoice

Number: 2410
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034 Date: May 05, 2014

i P(;rt Perry Service Company |

(P.O. Box 43

Perryville, MO 63775

|
il Description !. Amounﬂ
i.Work—orde_r _#_201_ _repair wate_r ser_vj::e a_t 704_8. - _[ - : :
|3 hrs 60d excavator. | 210.00
|3 hrs labor. | 105.00
-IMaterial. i 24.72
| |
| |
i [
|
. i
'|
|
| \
| |
| |
|
| |
| |
|
o o - - . o o Total“ || o $339.72-5I
— — _l. — rp—— = S i ———rr —_—— = =
| 0 - 30 days ! 31 -60 days 61 - 90 days > 90 days ' Total
| — g — ———— — - ——— —— — — — E— e — — I — —— IS
$1,216.57 $1,059.55 $824.00 $2,405.83 $5,505.95

Schedule JC-1
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Earth First Contractors, LLC .
1667 North Kingshighway InVOICG

Perryville, MO 63775 Number 2434
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125

Fax (573) 517-0034 Date:  May 28, 2014

|Port Perry Service Company
|P.O. Box 43
|Perryville, MO 63775

W 55
pd _1000.%0 “3ofit et 238H

Bl S5

Descrlptlon [ Amount

4& Work order #210 replace water service from main to meter at 7048.

3 hrs 60d excavator. 210.00

I3 hrs labor. 105.00

IMaterial. | 15.60
i
[

?otél | $330.60

= | — T
0- 30 days | 31 -60 days - 61-90 days > 90 days Total “

$3,448.32 $876.85 ' $1,059.55 $3,229.83 $8,614.55

S 1000
o%t:\\ Schedu;l S@H 35-
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Earth First Contractors, LLC

1667 North Kingshighway
Perryville, MO 63775

Invoice

Number: 2521

Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 7686125

Fax (573) 517-0034

' Port Perry Service Company
P.O. Box 43
|Perryville, MO 63775

Date: August 28, 2014

' Description { Amount
L = S—— [ e e | R
iWork order #216 repair water line at Full Moon Ct. |
'3 hrs 60d excavator. | 210.00
i3 hrs labor. | 111.00
|Material. | 28.50
|Work order #217 repair water service at 1089. !
2 hrs 60D excavator. i 140.00
|
2 hrs labor. | 74.00
|
|Material. E 4.00
| |

|
, |
' |

|

|

Total | $567.50 |
0 - 30 days 31 -60 days 61 - 90 days > 90 days Total
| e e = I I N ———— | - - e
|
$567.50

$74.00 $1,741.70 ' $5,614.55 $7,997.75

Bl pynot Gy s)
o e



Earth First Contractors, LLC
1667 North Kingshighway
Perryville, MO 63775

Invoice

Number: 2538
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034 Date: September 18, 2014
|Port Perry Service Company
P.0O. Box 43
IPerryville, MO €3775
' Description | Amount
infk order”#215 Qéter énd-sewéi taps aé_ﬁarleys old-iék. o E o
I4 hrs 60d excavator. i 280.00
7 hrs labor. | 259.00
EMaterial. | 44.00
| .
|
|
| |
|
i
|
|
i
S X
0 - 30 days 31 - 60 days 61 - 90 days > 90 days Total
$1,150.50 $0.00 $1,815.70 $4,814.55 $7,780.75

Schedule JC-1
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Oct 16 14 05:42p Earth First Contractors 0/o0 1 /UUSS

Page: 1
Earth First Contractors, LLC .
{857 et Ringsnigivey Invoice

Perryville, MO 63775 Number 2553
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573} 7686125

Fax (573) 517-0034 Date: October 02, 2014

Port Perry Service Company |
2.0. Box 42 '
Perryville, MO 63775

. Description Amount
Work orcder #218 install new sewe*‘puméwéé-Tanglawood lift stetion.
I6 hrs labor. 222.00
:Material. E 20.00
Work order #219 start up second well, repair sewer service at 2053, Egpéi:‘
‘water meter at t 1018, & repalr water meter by red barn on Hwy T.
;Sutu:day call to start up well. i 100.00
<}K Repair sewer sexvice at 2053.. ‘
.Sunday call to try and shutt off the service. ! ~00.00
1.5 hrs 60d excavator. 105.00
'3 hrs labor. 111.00
iMaterial. i 5.00
Repair water meter at 1018. é
2 hrs labor. 5 74.00
ﬁx Repair water service at red barn on Hwy T.
|2 hrs labor, ! 74.00
7l;NWMk order #220 repair water service at 1018
0 - 30 days l 31 - 60 days r 61 -90 days * > 90 days Total l
$1,638.50 $567.50 . $0.0C | $5,630.25 $7.836.25 ]

Schedule JC-1
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Earth First Contractors, LLC

1667 North Kingshighway
Perryville, MO 63775

Invoice

Number: 2647
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 7686125
Fax (573) 517-0034 Date: February 16, 2015
|Port Perry Sergice Comﬁany :
P.0O. Box 43
IPerryville, MO 63775
|
‘ |
Description \ Amount
. — R - — = — | - =
|Work order #226 repair sewer line at Plat 2 Lot 46. |
3 hrs 60d excavator. ‘ 210.00
6 hrs labor. = 222.00
Material. | 16.50
| |
|
i
| |
| |
|
|
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
N - - - - Total ! ) —$448.50
| 0 - 30 days ! 31 - 60 days | 61 - 90 days I > 90 days Total
= — _ | _ — = [ . —
| $448.50 ' $460.00 $951.00 ' 56,724.25 $8,583.75
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Earth First Contractors, LLC
1667 North Kingshighway

Perryville, MO 63775

Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125

Fax (573) 517-0034 Date:

1Port Perry Service Company |
P.0O. Box 43 '
| Perryville, MO 63775 ' |

I |

| Description

Number:

Invoice

2784
July 18, 2015

| Amount

Work_6£6é;_#£56_ﬁepalr wggér;_ié;k é% Eénglewood o . B N -
!3 hra labor. | 111.00

Work order $#251 repair water service at 1018. |
|3 hrs labor. ‘ 111.00

Material. i 10.00

|
| 4
| /\ Q .
| 2
( . )
| R\
\ X} E)J //Q\
| SIYPNEY
| \ \J \O
| \ij
|
L =
$232.00|
All invoices past 30 days will be charged 1 1/2% per month.
<
O D D2 \69%570
| 0 - 30 days 31-60days’ 61 - 90 days > 90 days | Total
J_____.-T;:_____r_ . ] — = I —
$63 0 $7,539.30 | $604.00 Ei;;ﬂ8f%ﬁ‘ | $9,881.50

| .

¥ | T30

) Schedul@J%
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Earth First Contractors, LLC .
1667 North Kingshighway IHVOICC

PerryV|I|e, MO 63775 Number: 2805
- Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125

Fax (573) 517-0034 Date: August 09, 2015

" - — =

Port Perry Service Company
P.0O. Box 43 !
Perryville, MO 63775

! Description Amount

|Work order #252 Plat 1 Lot 83 repair water service.

i3 hrs 60d excavator. 210.00
5 hrs labor. 185.00
‘Material. | 70.75

a 'z
| . Q\u?*é ‘
AN |

Total | ' $465.75|
+ P45
All invoices past 30 days will be charged 1 1/2% per month. ¢ P OA(
| = = R - — = e e = e - e
0 - 30 days | 31 - 60 days 61 -90 days > 90 days J Total
i —_ ——=rw e '| — —— —— e — - — S TS — - — — e ———————— —_—

$697.75 | $535.00 i $7,402.30 $1,712.20 ; $10,347.25

| &S
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Earth First Contractors, LLC

1667 North Kingshighway

Perryville, MO 63775

Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034

;Port Perry Service Company
|P.O. Box 43
!Perryville, MO 63775

! Description

iWork order # 254, 255, & 256 repair water services before meters.

|4 hrs 60d excavator.
[

{8 hrs labor.

|
|Material.
|
|

‘0

'; Qo

All invoices past 30 days will be charged 1 1/2% per month.

B - %\3\4

A{\

3 U9

Invoice

Number: 2812
Date: August 30, 2015
Amount
1
[ 280.00
296.00
t 112.00
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
Total | $688.00I

Applead Yo 7C’lod&13 | l:lﬂl

2N
L @ Wses O
0 - 30 days 31 - 60 days I 61 - 90 days > 90 days Total
I $1,153.75 $630.00 | $6,735.50 5$516.00 $9,035.25
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Earth First Contractors, LLC .
1667 North Kingshighway : IHVOICC

i Perryville, MO 63775 Number 2849
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125

Fax (573) 517-0034 Date:  October 20, 2015

| Port Perry Service Company
iP.O. Box 43 i
|Perryville, MO 63775 . |

Description . Amount
{Work order # 260 repair water service before meter at the old Wiggers
|building on Hwy T.
2 hrs 60d excavator. 140.00
4 hrs labor. 148.00
Material. 3.00
Qé@&\ A &ﬁ(
Total $291.00
All invoices past 30 days will be charged 1 1/2% per month.
0 - 30 days \ 31 - 60 days 61 - 90 days |I > 90 days { Total
|
$1,981.00 $688.00 $465.75 l $4,881.50 l $8,016.25
| | S— . i _

conenk \oal. 12l 1S

Wfzo)l= Pok Blespo™ 7y




Earth First Contractors, LLC .
1667 North Kingshighway IHVOlce

Perryville, MO 63775 Number: 3007
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125

Fax (573) 517-0034 Date:  May 26, 2016

| Port Perry Service Company
P.O. Box 43
Perryville, MO 63775

| Description | Amount
.ngk 6;aer_;266 water leéi-at 3—034_ - - o - T -

|service call. | 100.00

,__,,

295 |
| DoC PDA Sy Cw 7)) ‘
| | HS\ ‘(«05

Total | $100.00
All invoices past 30 days will be charged 1 1/2% per month.
| . ] B S R . .
|I 0 - 30 days 31 -60 days , 61 - 90 days '. >90 days - Total
|_ — — - e _.! i — S I — === ____ S ———. -
$2,951.65 $0.00 f $0.00 : $0.00 ; $2,951.65
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Earth First Contractors, LLC .
1667 North Kingshighway InVOICG

PerryVl“e, MO 63775 Number: 3023
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 7686125
Fax (573) 517-0034 Date: June 20, 2016

| Port Perry Service Company
|P.O. Box 43
|Perryville, MO 63775

| Description Amount

!
|Work order # Repair water service at 1018. |
2.5 hrs 60d excavator. | 187.50
|5 hrs labor. | 200.00
|Material. i 128.00
!Replace frost free hydrant at Mike Yamnitz's lot. |
|1 hr 60d excavator. l 75.00
|
|1 hr labor. 40.00,
| |
Material. % 159.00
| |
| LACINS |
|
—\9S0.&
AINEY |
UL S - |
|
S —— = — —= = S— — — e = R
Total $789.50/
— — —— —_—
All invoices past 30 days will be charged 1 1/2% per month.
0 - 30 days { 31 - 60 days ' 61 - 90 days > 90 days Total \
$889.50 $2,851.65 $0.00 $0.00 $3,741.15 I
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Earth First Contractors, LLC
1667 North Kingshighway

Perryville, MO 63775

Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125

Fax (573) 517-0034

Port Perry Service Company
P.O. Box 43
Perryville, MO 63775

Invoice

Number: 3043
Date: July 16, 2016

Description ; Amount
{ﬁérk order #268 Watefniggk at plat 2 Ibt 41 ] a
13 hrs 60d excavator. 975.00
|3 hrs dumptruck. 240.00
139.5 hrs labor 1,580.00
1 load of 1" minus delivered. 200.00
|Material. 255.50
i

Total | $3,250.50 'l
All invoices past 30 days will be charged 1 1/2% per month.
: 0 - 30 days 31 - 60 days 61 - 90 days > 90 days Total
l $3,250.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,250.50
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Earth First Contractors, LLC

1667 North Kingshighway

Perryville, MO 63775

Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 7686125
Fax (573) 517-0034

|port Perry Service Company
P.0O. Box 43
Perryville, MO 63775

Description
bek ordér.#274_&ater Iéak af TT-09.
Service call.

|1 hr labor.

All invoices past 30 days will be charged 1 1/2% per month.

31 -60 days

$0.00

0 - 30 days

$4,395.50

Invoice

Number: 3086
Date: August 08, 2016
Amount
100.00
| 40.00
|
|
i
i
:  Total | $140.00
61 - 90 days > 90 days Total
5$0.00 $0.00 $4,395.50

Schedule JC-1
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Earth First Contractors, LLC .
1667 North Kingshighway IHVOICG

Perryville, MO 63775 Number: 3121
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034 Date: September 06, 2016

' Port Perry Service Company

[P.O. Box 43

|Perryville, MO 63775

| Description | Amount
Work order #275 Water leak at 1089. : ) o
|3.5 hrs 60d excavator. | 262.50
7 hrs labor. ] 280.00
|Material. 51.45
Work order #276 Water leak at Tanglewood swimming area.
|2.5 hrs 60d excavator. ‘ 187.50
|5 hrs labor. 200.00
[Material. 125.45
Work order #277 service call to pump at Tanglewood. screen was choked. | 100.00
I
|
Total | $1,206.90
All invoices past 30 days will be charged 1 1/2% per month.
0 - 30 days 31 - 60 days 61 - 90 days ! > 90 days Total
I — B == — e M _ .

$2,760.40 $2,755.50 $0.00 $0.00 ' $5,515.90
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Earth First Contractors, LLC .
1667 North Kingshighway IHVOICC

Perryville, MO 63775 Number. 3163
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125
Fax (573) 517-0034 Date: October 08, 2016

Port Perry Service Company
|P.O. Box 43
|Perryville, MO 63775

Description ' Amount

|Work order #279 Repair sewer service by main office.

|
1 hr 60d excavator. | 75.00

:2 hrs labor. 80.00
IMaterial. | 28.10

iWork order #280 repair water service at 1-128. '

:1.5 hrs 60d excavator. ! 112.50
.3 hrs labor. 120.00
|Material. ; 23.80
i
|
|
|
Total $439.40

All invoices past 30 days wili be charged 1 1/2% per month.

0 - 30 days '| 31 - 60 days

61 - 90 days > 90 days

I - - — — =S = = S—

$750.70 $2,620.40 $895.50 f $0.00 $4,266.60
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Earth First Contractors, LLC .
1667 North Kingshighway IHVOICC

Perryville, MO 63775 Number: 3183
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125

Fax (573) 517-0034 Date: November 06, 2016

Port Perry Service Company

P.O. Box 43

!Perryville, MO 63775

. Description ' Amount
iWork”ogdef #285 WaEer léék at 2-165. N
[service call to chek leak. ' 100.00
|3 hrs 60d excavator. | 225.00
:3 hrs labor. i 120.00
Material. 57.00
|
|
| ‘«f
| @
i
| |
|
|
Total $502.00
All invoices past 30 days will be charged 1 1/2% per month. k AACE \\ I \
E’YA ANCE o Dl YA \ \
W Snoold e Qo
VLA

300,10 por Q19140 Laﬂﬁwys; Lor

tugPlAced wupice
0 - 30 days 31 - 60 days 61-90 days | > 90 days Total
$1,681.40 $311.30 . $1,688.70 I $0.00 $3,681.40
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Earth First Contractors, LLC .
1667 North Kingshighway IHVOICC

Perryville, MO 63775 Number: 2849
Jeff (573) 768-9830 Tom (573) 768-6125

Fax (573) 517-0034 Date: October 20, 2015

|Port Perry Service Company
|

\P'O' Box 43

|Perryville, MO 63775

Description Amount

]Work order # 260 repair water service before meter at the oid Wiggers
building on Hwy T.

‘2 hrs 60d excavator. 140.00

i4 hrs labor. 148.00
'Material. ‘ 3.00
|
| |
|
| |
| '|
5 I
| |
|
|
'|
|
. Total | $291.00

All invoices past 30 days will be charged 1 1/2% per month,

F 0 - 30 days | 31-60days | 61-90days | > 90 days | Total

. | E | e
! $1,981.00 . $688.00 $465.75 - $4,881.50 $8,016.25
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Page:

Remit to: 200 East Franklin Invoice
‘% P.O. Box 318
® Edinburg, IL 62531 ] . L
M’ D WIE s 1;’ M (800 634-4745 Invoice Number: 0055592-IN
: METER‘ ’NC; 1076 Wolverine L Invoice Date: 5/21/2014
. olverine Lane
g il g i
oI Cape Girardeau, MO 63701 Order Number: 0049456
(800) 635-4746
) Order Date 5/19/2014
200 Commercial Drive i
Flora, IN 46929 Salesperson: 0007
(877) 636-4746 Customer Number: 02-6377512
Sold To: Ship To:
PORT PERRY SERVICE CO PORT PERRY SERVICE CO
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE MACKEY SMITH
P O BOX 43 191 QUAIL RIDGE DR.
Perryville, MO 63775 Oak Ridge, MO 63769
Customer P.O. Ship VIA F.0.B. Terms User
30 day terms
item Number Unit Ordered Shipped Back Ordered Price Amount
F£S70603 EACH 1.00 1.00 0.00 43.6133 43.61
FORD S70-603 BRASS SADDLE Whse: 002
FF10003 EACH 1.00 1.00 0.00 30.7467 30.75
3/4" F1000 CORPORATION STOP Whse: 002
Net Invoice: 74.36
Less Discount: 0.00
Freight: 14.86
PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE..NO STATEMENTS WILL Sales Tax: 0.00
BE SENT UNLESS REQUESTED. THANK YOU. Invoice Total: 89.22

Schedule JC-1
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Page: 1

_ Remit to: 200 East Frankiin Invoice
‘% P.0. Box 318
| Edinburg, IL 62531 i . B
M’D WESW‘ (800) 634-4746 Invoice Number: 0055593-IN

w.
>

» Invoice Date: 5/21/2014
ME TER!IN Ca 1078 Wolverine Lane fueics Detes
me Eapo CURiEes, MO BSi0 Order Number: 0049343

(800) 635-4746
Order Date 5/13/2014

200 Commercial Drive Salesperson: 0007

Flora, IN 46929

(877) 636-4746 Customer Number: 02-6377512
Sold To: Ship To:
PORT PERRY SERVICE CO PORT PERRY SERVICE CO
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE MACKEY SMITH
P OBOX 43 191 QUAIL RIDGE DR.
Perryville, MO 63775 Oak Ridge, MO 63769
Customer P.O. Ship VIA F.O.B. Terms User
30 day terms
ltem Number Unit Ordered Shipped Back Ordered Price Amount
FS70603 EACH 1.00 1.00 0.00 43.6133 43.61
FORD S70-603 BRASS SADDLE Whse: 002
FF10003 EACH 1.00 1.00 0.00 30.7467 30.75
3/4" F1000 CORPORATION STOP Whse: 002
Net Invoice: 74.36
Less Discount: 0.00
Freight: 14.68
PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE..NO STATEMENTS WILL Sales Tax: 0.00
BE SENT UNLESS REQUESTED. THANK YOU. Invoice Total: 89.04
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Remit to: 200 East Franklin
P.O. Box 318

WIDWEST/ i  Finte
METER/INC ..o

Cape Girardeau, MO 63701
(800) 635-4746

200 Commercial Drive
Flora, IN 46929

Page:
Invoice

Invoice Number: 0055699-IN
Invoice Date: 5/23/2014

Order Number: 0049615

Order Date 5/22/2014
Salesperson: 0007

Customer Number: 02-6377512

i (877) 636-4746
Sold To: Ship To:
PORT PERRY SERVICE CO PORT PERRY SERVICE CO
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE MACKEY SMITH
P OBOX43 191 QUAIL RIDGE DR.
Perryville, MO 63775 Oak Ridge, MO 63769
Customer P.O. Ship VIA F.O.B. Terms User
30 day terms
Iltem Number Unit Ordered Shipped Back Ordered Price Amount
FBA94313W EACH 6.00 6.00 0.00 71.7067 430.24
BALL VLV Whse: 002
A% mlance & a0, B
LR 22— looo. >
Net Invoice: 430.24
Less Discount: 0.00
Freight: 16.74
PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE..NO STATEMENTS WILL Sales Tax: 0.00
BE SENT UNLESS REQUESTED. THANK YOU. Invoice Total: 446.98
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NIDWEST/A)

Remit to: 200 East Franklin
P.O. Box 318
Edinburg, IL 62531

Page:

Invoice

(800) 634-4746 Invoice Number: 0054857-IN
METE 'NC‘ﬂ 1078 W . Invoice Date: 4/28/2014
' 9Iver|ne Lane
&%%‘; GGgirsald;fsu' MO 63701 Order Number: 0048721
) . Order Date 4/21/2014
lzz?o()r: clarr\lnn;g;cgl prive Salesperson: 0007
(877) 636-4746 Customer Number: 02-6377512
Sold To: Ship To:
PORT PERRY SERVICE CO PORT PERRY SERVICE CO
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE MACKEY SMITH
P O BOX 43 191 QUAIL RIDGE DR.
Perryville, MO 63775 Oak Ridge, MO 63769
Customer P.O. Ship VIA F.O.B. Terms User
» 30 day terms
Iltem Number Unit Ordered Shipped Back Ordered Price Amount
FHA94313 EACH 4.00 4.00 0.00 38.1600 152.64
5/8" MTR X 3/4" CTS CHECK VALV Whse: 002
FF10003 EACH 4.00 4.00 0.00 30.8000 123.20
3/4" F1000 CORPORATION STOP Whse: 002
FS70203 EACH 2.00 2.00 0.00 19.8533 39.71
FORD S70-203 BRASS SADDLE Whse: 002
MM18X30PIT EACH 3.00 v 3.00 0.00 24.7333 74.20
MIDWEST METER 18" X 30" PIT " Whse: 002
SIP5240/5243 EACH 3.00 3.00 0.00 31.9333 95.80
18" DROP-IN RING & LID Whse: 002
B0253BCLOCGAL EACH 2.00 2.00 0.00 55.4800 110.96
3/4" M-25 METER LOCAL Whse: 002
B0251BCLOCGAL EACH 4.00 4.00 0.00 57.0400 228.16
1/2" M-25 METER LOCAL Whse: 002
FY501 EACH 4.00 4.00 0.00 10.7733 43.09
5/8" IRON YOKE BAR Whse: 002
Net Invoice: 867.76
Less Discount: 0.00
Freight: 0.00
PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE..NO STATEMENTS WILL Sales Tax: 0.00
BE SENT UNLESS REQUESTED. THANK YOU. Invoice Total: 867.76

Schedule JC-1
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Remit to: 200 East Franklin
P.O. Box 318

L IDWES 1;’ A% \ (Esdoig;oggg“,_}74eézss1
.JM'-E.I,EELN‘Q off 1078 Wolverine Lane

Cape Girardeau, MO 63701
(800) 635-4746

200 Commercial Drive
Flora, IN 46929
(877) 636-4746

Sold To:

PORT PERRY SERVICE CO
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

P OBOX43

Perryville, MO 63775

Page:
Invoice

Invoice Number: 0054856-IN
Invoice Date: 4/28/2014

Order Number: 0048722

Order Date 4/21/2014
Salesperson: 0007
Customer Number: 02-6377512

Ship To:

PORT PERRY SERVICE CO
MACKEY SMITH

191 QUAIL RIDGE DR.

Oak Ridge, MO 63769

Customer P.O. Ship VIA F.O.B. Terms User
30 day terms
ltem Number Unit Ordered Shipped Back Ordered Price Amount
FF10023 EACH 2.00 2.00 0.00 38.1467 76.29
FORD F1002-3 CORP STOP Whse: 002
FHA94313 EACH 2.00 2.00 0.00 38.1600 76.32
5/8" MTR X 3/4" CTS CHECK VALV Whse: 002
MM18X30PIT EACH 2.00 2.00 0.00 24,7333 49.47
MIDWEST METER 18" X 30" PIT Whse: 002
SIP5240/5243 EACH 2.00 2.00 0.00 31.9333 63.87
18" DROP-IN RING & LID Whse: 002
FY501 EACH 4.00 4.00 0.00 10.7733 43.09
5/8" IRON YOKE BAR Whse: 002
B0251BCLOCGAL EACH 2.00 2.00 0.00 57.0400 114.08
1/2" M-25 METER LOCAL Whse: 002
FS70203 EACH 2.00 2.00 0.00 19.8533 39.71
FORD S70-203 BRASS SADDLE Whse: 002
FS70403 EACH 2.00 2.00 0.00 30.8133 61.63
FORD S$70-403 BRASS SADDLE Whse: 002
FS70253 EACH 1.00 1.00 0.00 23.4000 23.40
FORD S70-253 BRASS SADDLE Whse: 002
Net Invoice: 547.86
Less Discount: 0.00
Freight: 0.00
PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE..NO STATEMENTS WILL Sales Tax: 0.00
BE SENT UNLESS REQUESTED. THANK YOU. Invoice Total: 547.86
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Page:

Remit to: 200 East Franklin -5) Invoice
.i P.O Box 318 L‘I
"MM’gyEEg;?NAé 58%8%;94-2_74662531 ‘)‘/ Invoice Number: 0056247-iN
; / - ) P ) { > Invoice Date: 6/11/2014
7 Vg b wemstnsed SR (e Givardens, MO 63701 K Slie!
W (80%> o Order Number: 0050119
. i Order Date 6/11/2014
|2:?00r : c|>'r\1]1 n;ggczlzgl Drive Salesperson: 0007
(877) 636-4746 Customer Number: 02-6377512
Sold To: Ship To:
PORT PERRY SERVICE CO PORT PERRY SERVICE CO
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE MACKEY SMITH
P O BOX 43 191 QUAIL RIDGE DR.
Perryville, MO 63775 Oak Ridge, MO 63769
Customer P.O. Ship VIA F.O.B. Terms User
30 day terms
ltem Number Unit Ordered Shipped Back Ordered Price Amount
FHA94313 EACH 2.00 2,00 0.00 38.3200 76.64
5/8" MTR X 3/4" CTS CHECK VALV Whse: 002
B0251BCLOCGAL EACH 3.00 3.00 0.00 57.0400 171.12
1/2" M-25 METER LOCAL Whse: 002
MM18X30PIT EACH 2.00 2.00 0.00 24,7333 49.47
MIDWEST METER 18" X 30" PIT Whse: 002
SIP5240/5243 EACH 2.00 2.00 0.00 31.9333 63.87
18" DROP-IN RING & LID Whse: 002
FF10003 EACH 1.00 1.00 0.00 30.7467 30.75
3/4" F1000 CORPORATION STOP Whse: 002
FF10023 EACH 1.00 1.00 0.00 38.1467 38.15
FORD F1002-3 CORP STOP Whse: 002
FBA94313W EACH 2.00 2.00 0.00 72.6933 145.39
BALL VLV Whse: 002
Net Invoice: 575.39
Less Discount: 0.00
Freight: 0.00
PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE..NO STATEMENTS WILL Sales Tax: 0.00
BE SENT UNLESS REQUESTED. THANK YOU. Invoice Total: 575.39
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Page:

Remit to: 200 East Franklin Invoice
P.O. Box 318
’DWES";} % Edinburg, IL 62531
L L'\ (@00 634-4746 Invoice Number: 0057482-IN
v METE R j ’ NC; (078 Wolrarino L Invoice Date: 7/22/2014
' ] olverine Lane
v S ania ) e vl o ;
V - An N Order Number: 0051194
. ) Order Date 7/21/2014
200 Commercial Drive .
Flora, IN 46929 Salesperson: 0007
(877) 636-4746 Customer Number: 02-6377512
Sold To: Ship To:
PORT PERRY SERVICE CO PORT PERRY SERVICE CO
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE MACKEY SMITH
P OBOX43 151 COUNTRY WAY
Perryville, MO 63775 Jackson, MO 63755
Customer P.O. Ship VIA F.O.B. Terms User
30 day terms
Item Number Unit Ordered Shipped Back Ordered Price Amount
FEC1 EACH 4.00 4.00 0.00 13.0267 5211
5/8" EXPANSION CONNECTION Whse: 002
FBA94313W EACH 3.00 3.00 0.00 72.6933 218.08
BALL VLV Whse: 002
FHA94313 EACH 3.00 3.00 0.00 38.4133 115.24
5/8" MTR X 3/4" CTS CHECK VALV Whse: 002

4[28 14— "3 Y
F 1018, T

000, %
1000, ¥ pymd.

2016 .52

— OJ
1000, %

1ol 8>

~515.39 e
A W

-

lef30 2y

>

et

ppmts

HH3.U3 Corred:

PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE..NO STATEMENTS WILL

BE SENT UNLESS REQUESTED. THANK YOU.

ILp.86 Yl left oo

i

Stwwat

FHO03ST doe Loy 8P

Lyg3.43

Net Invoice: 385.43
Less Discount: 0.00
Freight: 17.14

Sales Tax: 0.00
Invoice Total: 402.57
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DWEST/i)

Remit to: 200 East Franklin
P.O. Box 318
Edinburg, IL 62531

Page:

Invoice

'M’ . ‘ (800) 634-4746 Invoice Number: 0057602-IN
g METER ’Ncb TN Invoice Date: 7/25/2014
o olverine Lane
4 '-na—-f ﬂ-ﬁma‘ -
Cape Glrardeau, MO 63701 Order N ber: 0051290
(800) 635-4746 MESESEMEEE
Order Date 7/23/2014
200 Commercial Drive s .
Flora, IN 46929 alesperson: 0007
(877) 636-4746 Customer Number: 02-6377512
Sold To: Ship To:
PORT PERRY SERVICE CO PORT PERRY SERVICE CO
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE MACKEY SMITH
P O BOX 43 191 QUAIL RIDGE DR.
Perryville, MO 63775 Oak Ridge, MO 63769
Customer P.O. Ship VIA F.O.B. Terms User
upPS 30 day terms
ltem Number Unit Ordered Shipped Back Ordered Price Amount
FS70603 EACH 1.00 1.00 0.00 43.2133 43.21
FORD S$70-603 BRASS SADDLE Whse: 002
FS70403 EACH 1.00 1.00 0.00 30.1867 30.19
FORD $70-403 BRASS SADDLE Whse: 002
FS70203 EACH 1.00 1.00 0.00 19.0000 19.00
FORD $70-203 BRASS SADDLE Whse: 002
L3 43 prev. ol
[0 R.30 coweny O
S5t B
—~ - { 5
- 200 o U3l PoA
Net invoice: 92.40
Less Discount: 0.00
Freight: 15.80
PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE..NO STATEMENTS WILL Sales Tax: 0.00
BE SENT UNLESS REQUESTED. THANK YOU. Invoice Total: 108.30

Schedule JC-1

Page 94

of 148



Page: 1

Remit to: 200 East Franklin Invoice
P.O. Box 318

[ :
M’D WES, 1?“% é%g;’grs%{-}meszs“ Invoice Number: 0058661-IN
¥ : ! . '
METE‘RJ M 1078 Wolverine Lans Invoice Date: 8/25/2014
y Jr— Cape Girardeau, MO 63701 T

Order Number:
(800) 635-4746 =
Order Date 8/18/2014

200 Commercial Drive Salesperson: 0007

Flora, IN 46929

(877) 636-4746 Customer Number: 02-6377512
Sold To: Ship To:
PORT PERRY SERVICE CO PORT PERRY SERVICE CO
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE MACKEY SMITH
P OBOX 43 151 COUNTRY WAY
Perryville, MO 63775 Jackson, MO 63755
Customer P.O. Ship VIA F.0.B. Terms User
30 day terms
ltem Number Unit Ordered Shipped Back Ordered Price Amount
MM18X30PIT EACH 3.00 3.00 0.00 27.5000 82.50
MIDWEST METER 18" X 30" PIT Whse: 002
SIP5240/5243 EACH 3.00 3.00 0.00 31.9300 95.79
18" DROP-IN RING & LID Whse: 002
Net Invoice: 178.29
Less Discount: 0.00
Freight: 0.00
PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE..NO STATEMENTS WILL Sales Tax: 0.00
BE SENT UNLESS REQUESTED. THANK YOU. Invoice Total: 178.29
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Remit to: 200 East Franklin

Page:

. P.O. Box 318 Invoice
'y Edinburg, IL 62531
M’D WES 1;)“ (800) 634-4746 Invoice Number: 0060479-IN
> v A 1078 Wolverine Lane
: ME ER} ’Nc ¥ Cape Girardeau, MO 63701 Invoice Date: 10/14/2014
L]
" ““ P=n ﬁ"J (800) 635-4746
J - ' O Order Number: 0053737
200 Commercial Drive
Fsl%a'e:';es ‘116794269 Order Date 10/9/2014
(877) 636- Salesperson: 0007
N170 W21290 Northwest Passage Customer Number: 02-6377512
Jackson, WI 53037
(262) 677-2887
Sold To: Shig To:
PORT PERRY SERVICE CO PORT PERRY SERVICE CO
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE MACKEY SMITH
P OBOX 43 191 QUAIL RIDGE DR.
Perryville, MO 63775 Oak Ridge, MO 63769
Customer P.O. Ship VIA F.O.B. Terms User
30 day terms
Iltem Number Unit Ordered Shipped Back Ordered Price Amount
FHA94313 EACH 2.00 2.00 0.00 39.8000 79.60
5/8" MTR X 3/4" CTS CHECK VALV Whse: 002
FBA94313W EACH 200 7 2.00 0.00 72.6933 145,39
BALL VLV , ~ Whse: 002
FF10003 EACH 2.00 2.00 0.00 30.7467 61.49
3/4" F1000 CORPORATION STOP Whse: 002
FF10023 EACH 2.00 2.00 0.00 38.1333 76.27
FORD F1002-3 CORP STOP Whse: 002
FEC1 EACH 4.00 4.00 0.00 16.6267 66.51
5/8" EXPANSION CONNECTION Whse: 002
Net Invoice: 429.26
Less Discount: 0.00
Freight: 17.53
PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE..NO STATEMENTS WILL Sales Tax: 0.00
BE SENT UNLESS REQUESTED. THANK YOU. Invoice Total: 446.79
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F

METER|INC,,

Remit to: 200 East Franklin

P.O. Box 318
Edinburg, IL 62531
(800) 634-4746

1078 Wolverine Lane
Cape Girardeau, MO 63701

(800) 635-4746

200 Commercia! Drive

Flora, IN 46929
(877) 636-4746

Invoice

Invoice Number:

Invoice Date:

Order Number:

Page: 1

0060421-IN
10/13/2014

0053385

Order Date 9/30/2014

Salesperson: 0007

N170 W21290 Northwest Passage Customer Number: 02-6377512
Jackson, WI 53037
(262) 677-2887
Sold To: Ship To:
PORT PERRY SERVICE CO POgT PERRY SERVICE CO
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE MACKEY SMITH
P OBOX43 191 QUAIL RIDGE DR.
Perryville, MO 63775 Oak Ridge, MO 63769
Customer P.O., Ship VIA F.O.B. Terms User
30 day terms
item Number Unit Ordered Shipped Back Ordered Price Amount
FS70203 EACH 5.00 5.00 0.00 19.0000 95.00
FORD S70-203 BRASS SADDLE Whse: 002
FS70403 EACH 5.00 5.00 0.00 30.1900 150.95
FORD S70-403 BRASS SADDLE Whse: 002
B0251BCLOCGAL EACH 6.00 6.00 0.00 62.0000 372.00
1/2" M-25 METER LOCAL Whse: 002
FY501 EACH 2.00 2.00 0.00 10.7700 21.54
5/8" IRON YOKE BAR Whse: 002
MM18X30PIT EACH 2.00 2.00 0.00 27.5000 55.00
MIDWEST METER 18" X 30" PIT Whse: 002
SIP5240/5243 EACH 1.00 1.00 0.00 31.9300 31.93
18" DROP-IN RING & LID Whse: 002
Net Invoice: 726.42
Less Discount: 0.00
Freight; 0.00
PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE..NO STATEMENTS WILL Sales Tax: 0.00
BE SENT UNLESS REQUESTED. THANK YOU. Invoice Total: 726.42
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WES.WK%;

Remit to: 200 East Franklin
P.O. Box 318

Edinburg, IL 62531

(800) 634-4746

Page:
Invoice

IV"D ) Wol L Invoice Number: 0060886-IN
» A j 078 Wolverine Lane
E E RJ ’ N cw_ Cape Girardeau, MO 63701 Invoice Date: 10/27/2014
4 L]
) SRR LA AR 4 J (800) 635-4746
‘ 200 Commercial Drive Order Number: 0054174
(F;g;ﬁ;-é’;si‘;azeg Order Date 10/24/2014
i Salesperson: 0007
N170 W21290 Northwest Passage Customer Number: 02-6377512
Jackson, WI 53037
(262) 677-2887
Sold To: Shig To:
PORT PERRY SERVICE CO PORT PERRY SERVICE CO
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE MACKEY SMITH
P O BOX43 191 QUAIL RIDGE DR.
Perryville, MO 63775 Oak Ridge, MO 63769
Customer P.O. Ship VIA F.O.B. Terms User
30 day terms
Item Number Unit Ordered Shipped Back Ordered Price Amount
FY501 EACH 4.00 4.00 0.00 10.7700 43.08
5/8" IRON YOKE BAR Whse: 002
e
Net Invoice: 43.08
Less Discount: 0.00
Freight: 0.00
PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE..NO STATEMENTS WILL Sales Tax: 0.00
BE SENT UNLESS REQUESTED. THANK YOU. Invoice Total: 43.08
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10:46 AM PP4 HOLDING COMPANY

04/20117 Transaction Detail By Account
Cash Basis January through December 2011
Type Date Num Name Memo Cir Split Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
69021 Supplies

Invoice 01/17/2011 42 PORT PERRY SER... ALPS OF PE... ACCOUNTS ... -104.19 -104.19 -104.19
Check 01/17/2011 1567 WATER FSCB CHECK... 104.19 104.19 0.00
Check 02/14/2011 1583 WATER FSCB CHECK... 113.05 113.05 113.05
Invoice 03/17/2011 45 PORT PERRY SER... ALPS OF PE... ACCOUNTS ... -113.05__ -113.05 0.00
Invoice 03/17/2011 52 PORT PERRY SER... L&JSUPPLY... ACCOUNTS ... % -518.00 -518.00
Check 05/05/2011 1616 PERRY COUNTY L... REMOTEST... FSCB CHECK... 50.00 50.00 -468.00
Check 05/31/2011 1635 WATER FSCB CHECK... 106.63 106.63 -361.37
Check 06/30/2011 1648 WATER FSCB CHECK... 132.28 132.28 -229.09
Check 06/30/2011 1656 MAIN STREET SIG... FSCB CHECK... 654.33 654.33 425.24
Check 07/28/2011 1667 MIDWEST METER ... FSCB CHECK... 74124 741.24 1,166.48
Check 08/26/2011 1686 MIDWEST METER ... FSCB CHECK... 31441 | 314.41 1,480.89
Check 09/09/2011 0002 The Printing Compa...  postcards FSCB CHECK... 193.88 193.88 1,674.77
Check 09/14/2011 0004 Schaefer water Cen... FSCB CHECK... 62.33 62.33 1,737.10
Check 09/14/2011 0008 MIDWEST METER ... FSCB CHECK... 500.00 4 500.00 2,237.10
Check 09/26/2011 A1394 MIDWEST METER ... FSCB CHECK... 837.62 ¢ 637.62 2,874.72
Check 10/18/2011 1700 WATER FSCB CHECK... 94.91 94.91 2,969.63
Invoice 10/20/2011 68 PORT PERRY SER... SUPPLIES ACCOUNTS ... -94.91 -94.91 2,874.72
Check 12/06/2011 1734 WATER nov invoice FSCB CHECK... 100.23 100.23 2,974.95
Check 12/13/2011 1740 Schaefer water Cen...  plug FSCB CHECK... 4.59 4.59 2,979.54
Check 12/13/2011 1743 The Printing Compa...  postcards FSCB CHECK... 134.06 134.06 3,113.60
Invoice 12/22/2011 85 PORT PERRY SER... SUPPLIES ACCOUNTS ... -38.55 -38.55 3,075.05
Check 12/22/2011 1746 WATER DEC INV FSCB CHECK... 38.55 38.55 3,113.60
Check 12/22/2011 1747 The Printing Compa...  postcards FSCB CHECK... 23.29 23.29 3,136.89

3,136.89 3,136.89

Total 69021 Supplies

TOTAL 3,136.89 3,136.89

= Page 1
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PP4 HOLDING COMPANY

TOTAL

10:47 AM
04/20/17 Transaction Detail By Account
Cash Basis January through December 2012
Type Date Num Name Memo Cir Split Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
69021 Supplies
Check 01/13/2012 1762 WATER JAN INV FSCB CHECK... 75.22 75.22 75.22
Check 02/17/2012 1783 WATER feb inv FSCB CHECK... 66.86 66.86 142.08
Check 03/16/2012 1798 WATER feb inv FSCB CHECK... 41.79 41.79 183.87
Check 03/23/2012 1803 MIDWEST METER ...  inv# 003381... FSCB CHECK... 721.84 721.84 905.71
Check 04/20/2012 1814 PERRY COUNTY L. REMOTEST.. FSCB CHECK... 75.00 75.00 980.71
Check 04/20/2012 1819 MIDWEST METER ...  INV# 003458... FSCB CHECK... 3798 37.98 1,018.69
Check 04/30/2012 1828 WATER APR INVOICE FSCB CHECK... 41.79 41.79 1,060.48
Check 06/11/2012 1848 The Printing Compa...  postcards FSCB CHECK... 26.23 26.23 1,086.71
Check 06/12/2012 1850 MIDWEST METER ...  # 0036385-IN FSCB CHECK... 609,48 609.48 1,696.19
Check 06/12/2012 1851 CAPITAL SUPPLY GRINDER P... FSCB CHECK... —971.64- 971.64 2,667.83
Check 06/29/2012 1860 WATER may FSCB CHECK... 41.79 41.79 2,709.62
Check 07/19/2012 1867 WATER june FSCB CHECK... 3343 33.43 2,743.05
Check 08/23/2012 1882 MIDWEST METER ...  # 0036385-IN FSCB CHECK... ~337.58 337.58 3,080.63
Check 08/23/2012 1883 WATER JULY FSCB CHECK... 33.43 33.43 3,114.06
Check 08/23/2012 1884 The Printing Compa...  postcards FSCB CHECK... 152.96 152.96 3,267.02
Check 09/25/2012 1903 WATER aug FSCB CHECK... 66.86 66.86 3,333.88
Check 09/25/2012 1907 SIDENER ENVIRO... COUPLING FSCB CHECK... 73.89 73.89 3,407.77
Check 10/30/2012 1927 WATER SEPT FSCB CHECK... 33.43 3343 3,441.20
Check 11/16/2012 1939 WATER 11/2012 STA... FSCB CHECK... 33.43 33.43 3,474.63
Check 12/14/2012 1959 The Printing Compa... postcards FSCB CHECK... 157.35 157.35 3,631.98
Total 63021 Supplies 3,631.98 3,631.98
3,631.98 3,631.98
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PP4 HOLDING COMPANY

TOTAL

10:47 AM
04/20/17 Transaction Detail By Account
Cash Basis January through December 2013
Type Date Num Name Memo Clr Split Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
69021 Supplies
Check 01/18/2013 1971 MACK SMITH reimb FSCB CHECK... 9.17 9.17 9.17
Check 01/30/2013 1973 WATER 12/12 01/13 FSCB CHECK... 75.22 75.22 84.39
Check 03/04/2013 1998 WATER 02/2013 FSCB CHECK... 33.43 33.43 117.82
Check 03/27/2013 2006 MIDWEST METER ...  #0043824-IN FSCB CHECK... 67243 672.43 790.25
Check 03/27/2013 2013 WATER VOID: 03/2013 X  FSCB CHECK... 0.00 0.00 790.25
Check 04/30/2013 2024 MIDWEST METER ...  #0043824-IN FSCB CHECK... _.21.18 21.18 811.43
Check 04/30/2013 2031 The Printing Compa...  postcards FSCB CHECK... 28.22 28.22 839.65
Check 05/31/2013 2039 The Printing Compa...  postcards FSCB CHECK... 141.68 141.68 981.33
Check 05/31/2013 2043 WATER 04-05/2013 FSCB CHECK... 89.15 89.15 1,070.48
Check 05/31/2013 2044 PERRY COUNTY L...  key fobs FSCB CHECK... 75.00 75.00 1,145.48
Check 06/14/2013 2054 MACK SMITH REIM FORT... FSCB CHECK... 15.28 15.28 1,160.76
Check 06/14/2013 2057 WATER 05/2013 FSCB CHECK... 52.93 52.93 1,213.69
Check 07/31/2013 2086 MIDWEST METER .. 0046445-IN FSCB CHECK... 539.68 539.68 1,753.37
Check 08/16/2013 2095 WATER 06/2013 07/... FSCB CHECK... 100.29 100.29 1,853.66
Check 09/17/2013 2112 WATER 08/2013 FSCB CHECK... 41.79 41.79 1,895.45
Check 10/31/2013 2139 WATER 09/2013 FSCB CHECK... 33.43 33.43 1,928.88
Check 11/25/2013 2157 The Printing Compa...  postcards FSCB CHECK... 141.68 141.68 2,070.56
Check 11/25/2013 2158 WATER 10113 1113 FSCB CHECK... 66.86 66.86 2,137.42
Check 12/26/2013 2174 The Printing Compa...  postcards FSCB CHECK... 31.55 31.55 2,168.97
Total 69021 Supplies 2,168.97 2,168.97
2,168.97 2,168.97

Page 1
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10:49 AM PP4 HOLDING COMPANY

04/20/17 Transaction Detail By Account
Cash Basis January through December 2015
Type Date Num Name Memo Clr Split Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
69021 Supplies
Check 02/28/2015 2444 WATER 02/2015 FSCB CHECK... 44.58 44.58 44.58
Check 02/28/2015 2445 The Printing Compa...  postcards FSCB CHECK... 33.49 33.49 78.07
Check 03/31/2015 2452 WATER 03/2015 FSCB CHECK... 33.43 33.43 111.50
Check 04/30/2015 2480 WATER 04/2015 FSCB CHECK... 58.50 58.50 170.00
Check 04/30/2015 2483 PERRY COUNTY L... KEYFOB 20... FSCB CHECK... 100.00 100.00 270.00
Check 05/31/2015 2493 WATER 05/2015 FSCB CHECK... 95.03 95.03 365.03
Check 11/09/2015 2578 WATER FSCB CHECK... 37.70 37.70 402.73
Check 12/31/2015 2609 WATER 11/12 2015 FSCB CHECK... 104.94 104.94 507.67
General Journal 12/31/2015 16 15000 Equipm... 6,088.24 6,088.24 m‘mmm.wp//
Total 69021 Supplies 6,595.91 6,595.91 |
TOTAL 6,595.91 6,595.91 /

/
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9:28 AM PP4 HOLDING COMPANY

04/20/17 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis January through December 2011
Jan - Dec 11
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
30011 Utility Income 0.30
30300 Miscellaneous Income -3,451.48
BANK CHARGES PAID 25.00
INCOME 93,290.18
INTEREST INCOME 60.00
MANAGEMENT FEES 0.00
Total Income 89,924.00
Gross Profit 89,924.00
Expense
*Reconciliation Discrepancies 6.00
51010 Accounting & Legal Fees 2,480.00
52010 Electricity 3,901.26
53020 Office Supplies & Postage 658.37
53040 Bank Charges 0.00
53050 Telephone Expense 482.12
53060 Insurance Epense 3,403.16
53065 Interest Expense 2,049.70
56020 Real Estate Taxes 403.16
56040 Regulatory Commission 2,161.10 ;
58050 Repairs & Maintenance 13,274.75 — )7y _ )
.59050.Qutside Labor 28,661.21 ) J_/l}//
69015 Missouri One Call 0.00 B
69020 Miscellaneous Expense 0.00 ~
69021 Supplies 3,136.89 /
BANK CHARGES 102.20
INCOME TAX EXPENSE 418.91
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 0.00
Payroll Expenses 30,153.99
REIM ON WATER ACCT 27.00
TAXES 2,969.20
Total Expense 94,289.02
Net Ordinary Income -4,365.02

Net Income -4,365.02

-+ jb[j%i_({ I a@
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9:27 AM PP4 HOLDING COMPANY
04120117 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis January through December 2012

Jan - Dec 12
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

INCOME 106,654.39
MANAGEMENT FEES -600.00
Total Income 106,054.39
Gross Profit 106,054.39

Expense
*Reconciliation Discrepancies 0.75
51010 Accounting & Legal Fees 6,306.00
52010 Electricity 6,771.05
53020 Office Supplies & Postage 1,389.00
53040 Bank Charges 177.00
53050 Telephone Expense 1,047.22
53060 Insurance Epense 8,064.10
56020 Real Estate Taxes 404.46
56040 Regulatory Commission 5,746.98
58050 Repairs & Maintenance 266.19

59050 Outside Labor

69020 Miscellaneous Expense 50.00

69021 Supplies 3,631.98

BANK CHARGES 118.00

Payroll Expenses 25,698.19

TAXES 3,390.12

Total Expense 95&9325

Net Ordinary Income 10,560.44
Net Income

10,560.44
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9:25 AM PP4 HOLDING COMPANY

04120117 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis January through December 2013
Jan - Dec 13
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
INCOME 96,873.21
MANAGEMENT FEES -2,400.00
Total Income 94,473.21
Gross Profit 94,473.21
Expense
51010 Accounting & Legal Fees 5,910.50
52010 Electricity 7,309.08
53020 Office Supplies & Postage 1,367.00
53040 Bank Charges 100.00
53050 Telephone Expense 837.17
53060 Insurance Epense 4,241.00
56020 Real Estate Taxes 403.46
56028 Primacy Fees 3,943.83

56040 Regulatory Commission
58050 Repairs & Maintenance
59050 Outside Labor

69021 Supplies

69024 gift

BANK CHARGES

Payroll Expenses

REIM ON WATER ACCT
TAXES

Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

189246 — ) 80 ivf

2,621.03
26,378.50 —
2,168.97
100.00
118.00
36,604.09
51.63
355.00

94,401.72

71.49

71.49
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9:05 A PP4 HOLDING COMPANY

04120117 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis January through December 2014
Jan - Dec 14
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
30300 Miscellaneous Income -0.15
INCOME 10,483 52
Total Income B _110,483.37
Gross Profit 110,483.37
Expense
*Reconciliation Discrepancies -0.15
51010 Accounting & Legal Fees 4,969.50
51020 Management Fees 2,200.00
52010 Electricity 9,208.71
53020 Office Supplies & Postage 1,694.20
53050 Telephone Expense 935.20
53060 Insurance Epense 4,241.00
53065 Interest Expense 212.72
56020 Real Estate Taxes 412.12
56028 Primacy Fees 1,905.99
56030 Licenses 3,055.00
56040 Regulatory Commission 5,396.04
58050 Repairs & Maintenance 8,978.22— SQ O(m /L{ "’“f’
59050 Outside Labor 28,095.00— 2 S%S, 00 LA
69020 Miscellaneous Expense 690.49 ) /Vl
69021 Supplies 1,038.96
69023 Lab services 200.00
69024 gift 100.00
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 550.88
Payroll Expenses 36,380.04
REIM ON WATER ACCT 852.60
TAXES 552.38
Total Expense _ 111,668.90
Net Ordinary Income -1,185.53

Net Income -1,185.53
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PP4 HOLDING COMPANY

TOTAL

9:04 AM
04/20/17 Transaction Detail By Account
Cash Basis January through December 2014
Type Date Num Name Memo Cir Split Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
58050 Repairs & Maintenance
Check 01/17/2014 2189 ROBINSON WELL ... pump checkup FSCB CHECK... 65.99 65.99 65.99
Check 01/17/2014 2190 MISSOURIONE C... 12/2013 FSCB CHECK... 9.10 9.10 75.09
Check 04/21/2014 2239 MICHAEL E YAMNI... REIMBFOR ... FSCB CHECK... 25.45 25.45 100.54
Check 05/15/2014 2261 KYLE YAMNITZ MOWING 04/... FSCB CHECK... 225.00 225.00 325.54
Check 05/31/2014 2266 KYLE YAMNITZ MOWING 05/... FSCB CHECK... 675.00 675.00 1,000.54
Check 06/02/2014 2268 MISSOURI ONE C... 03/2014 FSCB CHECK... 16.90 16.90 1,017.44
Check 06/02/2014 2275 ROBINSON WELL ...  searching/rep FSCB CHECK... 333.80 333.80 1,351.24
Check 06/30/2014 2292 KYLE YAMNITZ MOWING 06/... FSCB CHECK... 450.00 450.00 1,801.24
Check 07/11/2014 2297 MISSOURI ONE C... 06/2014 FSCB CHECK... 18.20 18.20 1,819.44
Check 07/16/2014 2301 READY MIX CONC... ROCK FSCB CHECK... 230.90 230.90 2,050.34
Check 07/31/2014 2317 KYLE YAMNITZ MOWING 07/... FSCB CHECK... 450.00 450.00 2,500.34
Check 08/04/2014 2323 KYLE YAMNITZ MOWING 07/... FSCB CHECK... 225.00 225.00 2,725.34
Check 08/28/2014 2342 KYLE YAMNITZ ACCOUNT # ... FSCB CHECK... 225.00 225.00 2,950.34
Check 09/30/2014 2357 KYLE YAMNITZ MOWING 09/... FSCB CHECK... 450.00 450.00 3,400.34
Check 09/30/2014 2360 ROBINSON WELL ... POA FSCB CHECK... 500.00 500.00 3,900.34
Check 10/31/2014 2373 MISSOURIONE C... 3rd qtr 2014 FSCB CHECK... 10.40 10.40 3,910.74
Check 10/31/2014 2379 ROBINSON WELL ... POA 10/2014 FSCB CHECK... 1,000.00 1,000.00 4,910.74
Check 11/20/2014 2384 LIQUID ENGINEER... WELLS/WAT... FSCB CHECK... 2,510.00 2,510.00 7,420.74
Check 12/01/2014 2394 ROBINSON WELL ... POA 11/2014 FSCB CHECK... 800.00 800.00 8,220.74
Check 12/31/2014 2412 JOE GEILE EXCAV... ROCK FSCB CHECK... 235.38 235.38 8,456.12
Check 12/31/2014 2413 MISSOURIONE C...  4TH QTR 2014 FSCB CHECK... 2210 22.10 8,478.22
Check 12/31/2014 2416 ROBINSON WELL ... POA 12/2014 FSCB CHECK... 500.00 500.00 8,978.22
Total 58050 Repairs & Maintenance 8,978.22 8,978.22
8,978.22 8,978.22
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PP4 HOLDING COMPANY

Transaction Detail By Account

9:04 AM

04/20/17

Cash Basis

Type Date Num Name Memo
59050 Outside Labor

Check 01/17/2014 2185 MACK SMITH 01/2014
Check 01/31/2014 2201 WATER MASTER W
Check 01/31/2014 2202 WATER INV#
Check 01/31/2014 2203 WATER MAY 2012
Check 02/10/2014 2204 MACK SMITH 02/2014
Check 02/28/2014 2214 WATER INV#
Check 02/28/2014 2215 WATER MASTER W...
Check 02/28/2014 2216 WATER MAY 2012
Check 03/14/2014 2220 MACK SMITH- - 03/2014
Check 03/31/2014 2227 -~ MIKE YAMNITZ- MAY2012
Check 03/31/2014 2228 WATER INV#
Check 03/31/2014 2229 WATER MASTER W...
Check 03/31/2014 2232 WATER MAY 2012
Check 04/18/2014 2237 MACK SMITH 04/2014
Check 04/25/2014 2240 LELAND HASTY 1/2 OF CLEA...
Check 04/28/2014 2245 LELAND HASTY 1/2 OF CLEA...
Check 04/28/2014 2251 WATER INV#
Check 04/28/2014 2252 WATER MASTER W...
Check 04/28/2014 2253 WATER MAY 2012
Check 05/15/2014 2259 MACK SMITH 05/2014
Check 06/02/2014 2267 WATER INV#
Check 06/02/2014 2270 WATER MASTER W...
Check 06/02/2014 2273 WATER MAY 2012
Check 06/13/2014 2277 MACK SMITH 06/2014
Check 06/30/2014 2283 WATER MASTER W...
Check 06/30/2014 2284 WATER INV#
Check 06/30/2014 2288 WATER MAY 2012
Check 07/11/2014 2285 MACK SMITH 07/2014
Check 07/14/2014 2299 Pat Heaps Brush hog la...
Check 07/31/2014 2311 WATER INV#
Check 07/31/2014 2312 WATER MASTER W
Check 07/31/2014 2320 WATER MAY 2012
Check 08/15/2014 2326 MACK SMITH 08/2014
Check 08/28/2014 2333 WATER INV#
Check 08/28/2014 2338 WATER MASTER W...
Check 08/28/2014 2341 WATER MAY 2012
Check 09/11/2014 2344 MACK SMITH 9/2014
Check 09/30/2014 2353 Pat Heaps Brush hog la...
Check 09/30/2014 2354 WATER INV#
Check 09/30/2014 2355 WATER MASTER W...
Check 09/30/2014 2359 WATER SEPT 2014 P...
Check 10/14/2014 2362 MACK SMITH 10/2014
Check 10/31/2014 2374 WATER INV#
Check 10/31/2014 2375 WATER MASTER W...
Check 10/31/2014 2378 WATER OCTOBER 2...
Check 10/31/2014 2381 MACK SMITH 10/2014 44 ...
Check 12/01/2014 2390 WATER INV#
Check 12/01/2014 2391 WATER MASTER W...

Clr

January through December 2014

Split Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
FSCB CHECK... 840.00 840.00 840.00
FSCB CHECK... 20.00 20.00 860.00
FSCB CHECK... 350.00 350.00 1,210.00
FSCB CHECK... 500.00 500.00 1,710.00
FSCB CHECK... 915.00 915.00 2,625.00
FSCB CHECK... 350.00 350.00 2,975.00
FSCB CHECK... 20.00 20.00 2,995.00
FSCB CHECK... 500.00 500.00 3,495.00
FSCB CHECK... 750.00 750.00 4,245.00
FSCB CHECK... 200.00 200.00 4,445.00
FSCB CHECK... 350.00 350.00 4,795.00
FSCB CHECK... 20.00 20.00 4,815.00
FSCB CHECK... 500.00 500.00 5,315.00
FSCB CHECK... 915.00 915.00 6,230.00
FSCB CHECK... 1,400.00 1,400.00 7,630.00
FSCB CHECK... 1,200.00 1,200.00 8,830.00
FSCB CHECK... 350.00 350.00 9,180.00
FSCB CHECK... 20.00 20.00 9,200.00
FSCB CHECK... 1,000.00 1,000.00 10,200.00
FSCB CHECK... 915.00 915.00 11,115.00
FSCB CHECK... 350.00 350.00 11,465.00
FSCB CHECK... 20.00 20.00 11,485.00
FSCB CHECK... 1,000.00 1,000.00 12,485.00
FSCB CHECK... 1,080.00 1,080.00 13,5665.00
FSCB CHECK... 20.00 20.00 13,585.00
FSCB CHECK... 350.00 350.00 13,935.00
FSCB CHECK... 1,000.00 1,000.00 14,935.00
FSCB CHECK... 900.00 900.00 15,835.00
FSCB CHECK... 250.00 250.00 16,085.00
FSCB CHECK... 350.00 350.00 16,435.00
FSCB CHECK... 20.00 20.00 16,455.00
FSCB CHECK... 1,000.00 1,000.00 17,455.00
FSCB CHECK... 870.00 870.00 18,325.00
FSCB CHECK... 350.00 350.00 18,675.00
FSCB CHECK... 20.00 20.00 18,695.00
FSCB CHECK... 800.00 800.00 19,495.00
FSCB CHECK... 930.00 930.00 20,425.00
FSCB CHECK... 250.00 250.00 20,675.00
FSCB CHECK... 350:00 350.00 21,025.00
FSCB CHECK... 20.00 20.00 21,045.00
FSCB CHECK... 1,000.00 1,000.00 22,045.00
FSCB CHECK... 990.00 930.00 23,035.00
FSCB CHECK... 350.00 350.00 23,385.00
FSCB CHECK... 20.00 20.00 23,405.00
FSCB CHECK... 1,000.00 1,000.00 24,405.00
FSCB CHECK... 960.00 960.00 25,365.00
FSCB CHECK... 350.00 350.00 25,715.00
FSCB CHECK... 20.00 R 20.00 25,735.00
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Transaction Detail By Account

PP4 HOLDING COMPANY

January through December 2014

9:04 AM

04/20/17

Cash Basis

Type Date Num Name Memo

Check 12/01/2014 2395 WATER OCTOBER 2...
Check 12/11/2014 2404 MACK SMITH postcards
Check 12/31/2014 2410 WATER INV#
Check 12/31/2014 2411 WATER MASTER W...
Check 12/31/2014 2418 WATER OCTOBER 2...

Total 59050 Outside Labor

TOTAL

Cir

Split Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
FSCB CHECK... 500.00 500.00 26,235.00
FSCB CHECK... 990.00 990.00 27,225.00
FSCB CHECK... 350.00 350.00 27,575.00
FSCB CHECK... 20.00 20.00 27,595.00
FSCB CHECK... 500.00 500.00 28,095.00

28,095.00 28,095.00
28,095.00 28,095.00
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9:24 AM PP4 HOLDING COMPANY

04/20117 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis January through December 2015
Jan - Dec 15
Ordinary Incame/Expense
Income
INCOME . 104,588.85
Total Income 104,588.85
Gross Profit 104,588.85
Expense
*Reconciliation Discrepancies -0.56
51010 Accounting & Legal Fees 8,695.00
51020 Management Fees 1,000.00
52010 Electricity 13,926.39
53020 Office Supplies & Postage 2,298.44
53040 Bank Charges 206.00
53050 Telephone Expense 825.00
h 53060 Insurance Epense - 4,241.00
53065 Interest Expense 184.10
56020 Real Estate Taxes 410.12
56028 Primacy Fees 0.00
56030 Licenses 3,090.00
56040 Regulatory Commission 791.00
58050 Repairs & Maintenance 13,5639.93 — q "--,‘q“.fr' f3 e oI
59050 Outside Labor 36,167.50 _ |, . . .
69015 Missouri One Call 67.60 oo - 28 19y §¢
69021 Supplies 6,595.91 / '
69023 Lab services 280.00
69024 gift 150.00
BANK CHARGES 124.00
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 404.00
Payroll Expenses 18,508.27
TAXES 100.00
Total Expense 111,603.70
Net Ordinary Income -7,014.85

Net Income -7,014.85
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9:24 AM

04/20/117
Cash Basis

PP4 HOLDING COMPANY

Profit & Loss

January through December 2016

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

INCOME

Total Income

Gross Profit

Expense

51010 Accounting & Legal Fees
51020 Management Fees
52010 Electricity

53020 Office Supplies & Postage

53040 Bank Charges

53050 Telephone Expense
53060 insurance Epense
53065 Interest Expense

56020 Real Estate Taxes
56028 Primacy Fees

56030 Licenses

56040 Regulatory Commission
58050 Repairs & Maintenance
59050 Outside Labor

69015 Missouri One Call
69020 Miscellaneous Expense
69021 Supplies

69022 ASSETS PURCHASED
69023 Lab services

69024 gift

INCOME TAX EXPENSE
Payroll Expenses

TAXES

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Jan - Dec 16

90,930.57
90,930.57

90,930.57

6,624.00
800.00
11,8727
1,906.91
217.00
825.00
4,447.00
353.34
409.83
2,081.06
3,000.00
935.45
7,087.19 ~

32,352.70 —

205.40
568.46

(5,329.73 5 4 S

.00
100.00
1,290.24
11,429.46
530.00

93,425.21

249464

-2,494.64
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Page: 1
A% i r, Inc. Statement
WIDWEST; PAL e e P
METER n'c,, P.O. Box 318 - ‘ |
Fauul—f a’mutua Dl kE Z‘fZ)L{ Stptemént Date: 09/01/2015

» (217) 623-4064

PORT PERRY SERVICE CO
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

P OBOX 43

Perryville, MO 63775

Salesperson: John Farrow Customer Number: 02-6377512
Date Reference Description Charge Credit Balance
4/29/2015 0066098-IN 1,022.62
6/17/2015 Payment Ref: 2486 909.22
9/1/2015 Payment Ref: 2540 113.40 0.00
5/26/2015 0066971-IN 713.61
9/1/2015 Payment Ref: 2540 713.61 0.00
6/8/2015 0067340-IN 1,401.90
9/1/2015 Payment Ref: 2540 429.40 972.50
6/16/2015 0067585-IN 27.50 27.50

BAL pd D Alk 3949
Alzilis pd 3630 clbs 255

Bl = &

Total: 1,000.00
Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days 120 Days Balance Due
0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00

*** THIS IS LINE ONE OF THE STANDARD MESSAGE ***

Payment is expected within 30 days of invoice
date. Please remit all past due amounts today.

Schedule JC-1
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" ,DWESWA% § P.0.Box318
w E.RJ LNI. g; Edinburg, IL 62531

Midwest Meter, Inc.
200 East Franklin St.

(217) 623-4064

"

PORT PERRY SERVICE CO

Page: 1

Statement

Statement Date: 11/03/2014

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
P O BOX 43
Perryville, MO 63775

Salesperson:

John Farrow

Customer Number: 02-6377512

Date Reference

Description Charge Credit Balance
8/14/2014 0058332-IN 296.20
9/9/2014 Payment Ref: 2340 200.00 96.20
8/25/2014 0058661-IN 178.29 178.29
10/13/2014  0060421-IN 726.42 726.42
10/14/2014  0060479-IN 446.79 446.79
10/27/2014  0060886-IN 43.08 43.08
Q)b —
L \
3 B )
< 2€
\5 > & S \
%
g::‘ 2
Total: 1,490.78
Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days 120 Days Balance Due
1,216.29 0.00 274.49 0.00 0.00 1,490.78

*** THIS IS LINE ONE OF THE STANDARD MESSAGE "

Payment is expected within 30 days of invoice
date. Please remit all past due amounts today.

Schedule JC-1
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Page: 1

Remit to: 200 East Franklin Invoice
P.O. Box 318

b :
M IDWES 1;’ ‘% el Invoice Number: 0058332-IN
» o "
METER 'Nc.h' 1076 Wolverine Lane Invoice Date: 8/14/2014

Cape Girardeau, MO 63701 Order Number: 0051822
(800) 635-4746
Order Date 8/11/2014

/
200 Commercial Drive Salesperson: 0007

Flora, IN 46929

(877) 636-4746 Customer Number: 02-6377512
Sold To: Ship To:
PORT PERRY SERVICE CO PORT PERRY SERVICE CO
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE MACKEY SMITH
P OBOX 43 191 QUAIL RIDGE DR.
Perryville, MO 63775 Oak Ridge, MO 63769
Customer P.O. Ship VIA F.O.B. Terms User
30 day terms
ltem Number Unit Ordered Shipped Back Ordered Price Amount
FF10003Q EACH 4.00 4.00 0.00 30.7467 122.99
FORD 3/4" F1000 Q CORP STOP Whse: 002
FF10023 EACH 4.00 4.00 0.00 39.0000 156.00
FORD F1002-3 CORP STOP Whse: 002

Qe
il —
NIl

Net Invoice: 278.99

Less Discount: 0.00

Freight: 17.21

PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE..NO STATEMENTS WILL Sales Tax: 0.00
BE SENT UNLESS REQUESTED. THANK YOU. Invoice Total: 296.20

Schedule JC-1
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MIDWEST/ A\
rﬁE‘ TER f ; IN c‘." Eatnborg, L 62531

(217) 623-4064

v Iy

PORT PERRY SERVICE CO
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

P O BOX 43

Perryville, MO 63775

Midwest Meter, Inc.
200 East Franklin St.

Page: 1
Statement

Statement Date: 07/01/2015

Salesperson: John Farrow Customer Number: 02-6377512
Date Reference Description Charge Credit Balance
4/29/2015 0066098-IN 1.022.62
6/17/2015 Payment Ref: 2486 909.22 113.40
5126/2015 0066971-IN 713.61 713.61
6/8/2015 0067340-IN 1,401.90 1,401.90
6/16/2015 0067585-IN 27.50 27.50
Total: 2,256.41
Current 30 Days 90 Days 120 Days Balance Due
1,429.40 713.61 0.00 0.00 2,256.41

*** THIS IS LINE ONE OF THE STANDARD MESSAGE ***

Payment is expected within 30 days of invoice
date. Please remit all past due amounts today.
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Page 131 of 148



zﬁ‘a

E E R { ’ N c Ea?r;b%?s.:11862531

(217) 6234064

PORT PERRY SERVICE CO
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

P O BOX 43

Perryville, MO 63775

IDWE S'W 200 East Fronkin .

Statement

Statement Date: 08/03/2015

Page: 1

Salesperson: John Farrow Customer Number: 02-6377512
Date Reference Description Charge Credit Balance
4/29/2015 0066098-IN 1,022.62
6/17/2015 Payment Ref 2486 909.22 113,40
5/26/2015 0066971-IN 713.61 713.61
6/8/2015 0067340-IN 1,401.90 1,401.90
6/16/2015 0067585-IN 27.50 27.50
Bl I ol iMD‘OO
~ 35002
\ p\{\m, 0
AU\l oal, S50
S ,
Total: 2,256.41
Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days 120 Days Balance Due
0.00 1,429.40 113.40 0.00 2,256.41

*** THIS IS LINE ONE OF THE STANDARD MESSAGE ***

Please remit all past due amounts TODAY. |[f there
is a billing problem, please call our office.

PO\ NP
Qb 234D

Blizlis

(%Q\S = ? | oD, ¥
ng?jp%e%



WIDWEST i
5

TER|INC,

Midwest Meter, Inc.
200 East Franklin St.
P.O.Box 318
Edinburg, IL 62531

Page: 1
Statement

Statement Date: 04/02/2015

» meﬁ 217) 623-4064 wY /7 .
( \ \:}L‘ - x‘t;": P 1\\ \-k
WUy
LA
PORT PERRY SERVICE CO 9{ / (.0’
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
P 0 BOX 43
Perryville, MO 63775 % l()qo :? D
Salesperson: John Farrow Customer Number: 02-6377512
Date Reference Description Charge Credit Balance
10/13/2014  0060421-IN 726.42
1/20/2015 Payment Ref: 2417 125.51 600.91
10/14/2014  0060479-IN 446.79 446.79
10/27/2014  0060886-IN 43.08 43.08
Total: 1,090.78
Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days 120 Days Balance Due
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,090.78 1,090.78

** THIS IS LINE ONE OF THE STANDARD MESSAGE ™**

Your account with us is seriously past due.

Remit today so that we may continue to serve you

Schedule JC-1
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MIDWEST i\

METER{ INC,

PORT PERRY SERVICE CO
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

P O BOX 43

Perryville, MO 63775

Midwest Meter, Inc.
200 East Franklin St.
P.O.Box 318
Edinburg, IL 62531
(217) 623-4064

Statement

Statement Date: 12/01/2014

Page: 1

Salesperson: John Farrow Customer Number: 02-6377512
Date Reference Description Charge Credit Balance
8/14/2014 0058332-IN 296.20
9/9i2014 Payment Ref: 2340 200.00 96.20
8/25/2014 0058661-IN 178.29 178.29
10/13/2014  0060421-IN 726.42 726.42
10/14/2014  0060479-IN 446.79 446.79
10/27/2014  0060886-IN 43.08 43.08
Total: 1,490.78
Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days 120 Days Balance Due
0.00 1,216.29 0.00 274.49 0.00 1,490.78

** THIS IS LINE ONE OF THE STANDARD MESSAGE ™~

Please remit all past due amounts TODAY. If there

is a billing problem, please call our office.
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7]

Page:

(] . Statement
DWEST/A} oeswss

& ME TE R IN cy" Eaci)rib%?;,ﬂsszsm Statement Date: 08/01/2014
ol

(217) 623-4064

PORT PERRY SERVICE CO %/ 25’% }L,//

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

ge?rva?I)é,ﬁO 63775 C%:H }B%O

Salesperson: John Farrow Customer Number: 02-6377512
Date Reference Description Charge Credit Balance
5/23/2014 0055699-IN 446.98
7/2/12014 Payment Ref: 2281 406.12 40.86
712212014 0057482-IN 402.57 402.57
7/25/2014 0057602-IN 108.30 108.30
i
Total: 551.73
Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days 120 Days Balance Due
510.87 0.00 40.86 0.00 0.00 551.73

*** THIS IS LINE ONE OF THE STANDARD MESSAGE ™~

Payment is expected within 30 days of invoice
date. Please remit all past due amounts today.
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MIDWEST/A) s,

Page: 1
Statement

ME TE R‘ ’ N c J :E;d?g?zcr;;; 115&2531 Statement Date: 07/01/2014

PORT PERRY SERVICE CO
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

P O BOX 43

Perryville, MO 63775

Salesperson: John Farrow Customer Number: 02-6377512
Date Reference Description Charge Credit Balance
4/28/2014 0054857-IN 867.76
6/12/2014 Payment Ref: 2272 452.14 415.62
5/21/2014 0055592-IN 89.22 89.22
5/21/2014 0055593-IN 89.04 89.04
5/23/2014 0055699-IN 446.98 446.98
6/11/2014 0056247-IN 575.39 575.39
Total: 1,616.25
Currey/,_\ 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days 120 Days Balance Due
575.39 625.24 415.62 0.00 0.00 1,616.25

** THIS IS LINE ONE OF THE STANDARD MESSAGE ***

Payment is expected within 30 days of invoice

/-lz [/? ‘L_‘« date. Please remit all past due amounts today.

Schedule JC-1
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STATEMENT

ROBINSON WELL DRILLING & ELECTRIC

1004 NORTH MAIN
PERRYVILLE, MO 63775

573-547-2504

Date 9/30/2014
Port Perry Services 1
PO Box 43 Page #
Perryville, MO 63775
Customer # PORTPE
Date Reference # Type Description Charges Credits Balance
Begin Beginning Period Balance 0.00
9/8/2014 0130531 Inv Invoice 2,082.22 2,082.22
P.0A. Y|
Clh 23,0
Sco, %™ bal, Bi5ga.2>
+ eres
Current 1-30 Days 31-60 Days 61-90 Days Over 90 Days Amount Due
2,082.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,082.22

Schedule JC-1
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ROBINSON WELL DRILLING & ELECTRIC

1004 NORTH MAIN
PERRYVILLE, MO 63775

573-547-2504

STATEMENT

\) £ Date 10/31/2014
Port Perry Services 1
Page #
PO Box 43 )
Perryville, MO 63775
Customer # PORTPE
Date Reference # Type Description Charges Credits Balance
Begin Beginning Period Balance 3,332.62
10/1/2014 0130594 Inv Invoice 9,549.56 12,882.18
10/8/2014 2360 Pay Payment 500.00 12,382.18
10/31/2014 00283 Inv Finance Charge 17.95 12,400.13
Current 1-30 Days 31-60 Days 61-90 Days Over 90 Days Amount Due
9,567.51 2,832.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,400.13

Schedule JC-1
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STATEMENT

ROBINSON WELL DRILLING & ELECTRIC, INC.

1004 NORTH MAIN

PERRYVILLE, MO 63775

573-547-2504

Port Perry Services
PO Box 43
Perryville, MO 63775

oo

\\:D \SSZ\) Date 31112016
Q ) /)Page # 2
O\Lﬂ /Zw 3&() v Customer # PORTPE

Date Reference #

Type

Description Charges Credits Balance

3/1/2016 00996

[

B T [ =N Ca )
\ SRR LD DGR

Inv

Finance Charge 37.58 3,127.19

e
E?\'! AN S

Deanni~g W ool = Btasp ea
pd 8 ROO ~ it DNa0>D | i

\}3\3:7\\% PJ (l!/\ 'Cuif&, 3"2@,“&2 C/kfb‘/ %jf‘p

Current

1-30 Days

31-60 Days 61-90 Days Over 90 Days Amount Due

37.58

38.92

0.00 73.99 2,976.70 3,127.19

Schedule JC-1 b FU‘ " !;,

Page 139 of 148 /7alite



ROBINSON WELL DRILLING & ELECTRIC, INC.

1004 NORTH MAIN
PERRYVILLE, MO 63775

573-547-2504

STATEMENT

Date 2/1/2016
Port Perry Services
PO Box 43 Page # 1
Perryville, MO 63775
Customer # PORTPE
Date Reference # Type Description Charges Credits Balance
Begin Beginning Period Balance 0.00
5/16/2014 0130154 Inv Invoice 333.80 333.80
6/6/2014 2275 Pay Payment .333'80 0.00
9/8/2014 0130531 Inv Invoice 2,082.22 - 2,082.22
9/30/2014 0130565 Inv Invoice 1,250.40 3,332.62
10/1/2014 0130594 Inv Invoice 9,549.56 12,882.18
10/8/2014 2360 Pay Payment 500.00_.. 12,382.18
10/31/2014 00283 Inv Finance Charge 17.95 12,400.13
11/7/2014 2379 Pay Payment 1,000.00 11,400.13
12/9/2014 2394 Pay Payment 800.00 10,600.13
1/7/2015 2416 Pay Payment 500.00. 10,100.13
1/31/2015 00325 Inv Finance Charge 457.70 10,557.83
2/26/2015 0007172 Inv Invoice 70.18 10,628.01
3/23/2015 0007225 Inv Invoice 65.00 10,693.01
4/7/2015 2449/2462 Pay Payment 1,070.18 9,622.83
5/1/2015 00416 Inv Finance Charge 129.88 - 9,752.71
5/31/2015 00457 Inv Finance Charge 140.10 9,892.81
6/8/2015 2496 Pay Payment 2,000.00 7,892.81
6/29/2015 0007515 Inv Invoice 787.10 8,679.91
6/30/2015 00509 Inv Finance Charge 114.69 8,794.60
7/31/2015 00568 Inv Finance Charge 118.53 8,913.13
8/24/2015 2539 Pay Payment 1,500.00 7,413.13
8/31/2015 00622 Inv Finance Charge 108.40 o 7,521.53
10/1/2015 00686 Inv Finance Charge 107.62 7,629.15
10/8/2015 2560 Pay Payment 2,000.00 5,629.15
11/2/2015 00752 Inv Finance Charge 80.08 ; 5,709.23
11/16/2015 2579 Pay Payment 1,000.00 4,709.23
12/1/2015 00815 Inv Finance Charge 67.47 - 4,776.70
12/31/2015 00874 Inv Finance Charge 73.99 4,850.69
1/13/2016 2603 Pay Payment 1,800.00 3,050.69
1/31/2016 00935 Inv Finance Charge 38.92 z ' 3,089.61
— . N — \
4 ~. N N .
Whans e Tt e
Current 1-30 Days 31-60 Days 61-90 Days Over 90 Days Amount Due
0.00 38.92 73.99 67.47 2,909.23 3,089.61

Schedule JC-1
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ROBINSON WELL DRILLING & ELECTRIC
1004 NORTH MAIN

PERRYVILLE, MO 63775

573-547-2504

STATEMENT

Date 12/1/2015
Port Perry Services 1
PO Box 43 Page #
Perryville, MO 63775
Customer # PORTPE
Date Reference # Type Description Charges Credits Balance
Begin Beginning Period Balance 0.00
5/16/2014 0130154 Inv Invoice 333.80 333.80
6/6/2014 2275 Pay Payment 333.80 0.00
9/8/2014 0130531 Inv Invoice 2,082.22 2,082.22
9/30/2014 0130565 Inv Invoice 1,250.40 3,332.62
10/1/2014 0130594 Inv Invoice 9,549.56 12,882.18
10/8/2014 2360 Pay Payment 500.00 12,382.18
10/31/2014 00283 Inv Finance Charge 17.95 12,400.13
11/7/2014 2379 Pay Payment 1,000.00 11,400.13
12/9/2014 2394 Pay Payment 800.00 10,600.13
1/7/2015 2416 Pay Payment 500.00 10,100.13
1/31/2015 00325 Inv Finance Charge 457.70 10,557.83
2/26/2015 0007172 Inv Invoice 70.18 10,628.01
3/23/2015 0007225 Inv Invoice 65.00 10,693.01
4/7/2015 2449/2462 Pay Payment 1,070.18 9,622.83
5/1/2015 00416 inv Finance Charge 129.88 9,752.71
5/31/2015 00457 Inv Finance Charge 140.10 9,892.81
6/8/2015 2496 Pay Payment 2,000.00 7,892.81
6/29/2015 0007515 Inv Invoice 787.10 8,679.91
6/30/2015 00509 Inv Finance Charge 114.69 8,794.60
7/31/2015 00568 inv Finance Charge 118.53 8,913.13
8/24/2015 2539 Pay Payment 1,500.00 7,413.13
8/31/2015 00622 Inv Finance Charge 108.40 7,521.53
10/1/2015 00686 Inv Finance Charge 107.62 7,629.15
10/8/2015 2560 Pay Payment 2,000.00 5,629.15
11/2/2015 00752 Inv Finance Charge 80.08 5,709.23
11/16/2015 2579 Pay Payment 1,000.00 4,709.23
12/1/2015 00815 Inv Finance Charge 67.47 4,776.70
Current 1-30 Days 31-60 Days 61-90 Days Over 90 Days Amount Due
67.47 80.08 0.00 107.62 4,521.53 4776.70
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ROBINSON WELL DRILLING & ELECTRIC
1004 NORTH MAIN

PERRYVILLE, MO 63775

573-547-2504

STATEMENT

Date 11/2/2015
Port Perry Services
PO Box 43 Page # :
Perryville, MO 63775
Customer # PORTPE
Date Reference # Type Description Charges Credits Balance
Begin Beginning Period Balance 0.00
5/16/2014 0130154 Inv Invoice 333.80 333.80
6/6/2014 2275 Pay Payment 333.80 0.00
9/8/2014 0130531 Inv Invoice 2,082.22 2,082.22
9/30/2014 0130565 Inv Invoice 1,250.40 3,332.62
10/1/2014 0130594 Inv Invoice 9,549.56 12,882.18
10/8/2014 2360 Pay Payment 500.00 12,382.18
10/31/2014 00283 Inv Finance Charge 17.95 12,400.13
11/7/2014 2379 Pay Payment 1,000.00 11,400.13
12/9/2014 2394 Pay Payment 800.00 10,600.13
1/7/2015 2416 Pay Payment 500.00 10,100.13
1/31/2015 00325 Inv Finance Charge 457.70 10,557.83
2/26/2015 0007172 Inv Invoice 70.18 10,628.01
3/23/2015 0007225 Inv Invoice 65.00 10,693.01
4/7/2015 2449/2462 Pay Payment 1,070.18 9,622.83
5/1/2015 00416 Inv Finance Charge 129.88 9,752.71
5/31/2015 00457 Inv Finance Charge 140.10 9,892.81
6/8/2015 2496 Pay Payment 2,000.00 7,892.81
6/29/2015 0007515 Inv Invoice 787.10 8,679.91
6/30/2015 00509 Inv Finance Charge 114.69 8,794.60
7/31/2015 00568 Inv Finance Charge 118.53 8,913.13
8/24/2015 2539 Pay Payment 1,500.00 7,413.13
8/31/2015 00622 Inv Finance Charge 108.40 7,521.53
10/1/2015 00686 Inv Finance Charge 107.62 7,629.15
10/8/2015 2560 Pay Payment 2,000.00 5,629.15
11/2/2015 00752 Inv Finance Charge’ 80.08 5,709.23
Current 1-30 Days 31-60 Days 61-90 Days Over 90 Days Amount Due
80.08 0.00 107.62 108.40 5413.13 5,709.23

Schedule JC-1
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ROBINSON WELL DRILLING & ELECTRIC

1004 NORTH MAIN
PERRYVILLE, MO 63775

573-547-2504

STATEMENT

Date 10/1/2015
Port Perry Services
PO Box 43 Fagel 1
Perryville, MO 63775
Customer # PORTPE
Date Reference # Type Description Charges Credits Balance
Begin Beginning Period Balance 0.00
5/16/2014 0130154 Inv Invoice 333.80 333.80
6/6/2014 2275 Pay Payment 333.80 0.00
9/8/2014 0130531 Inv Invoice 2,082.22 2,082.22
9/30/2014 0130565 Inv Invoice 1,250.40 3,332.62
10/1/2014 0130594 Inv Invoice 9,549.56 12,882.18
10/8/2014 2360 Pay Payment 500.00 12,382.18
10/31/2014 00283 Inv Finance Charge 17.95 12,400.13
11/7/2014 2379 Pay Payment 1,000.00 11,400.13
12/9/2014 2394 Pay Payment 800.00 10,600.13
1/7/2015 2416 Pay Payment 500.00 10,100.13
1/31/2015 00325 Inv Finance Charge 457.70 10,557.83
2/26/2015 0007172 Inv Invoice 70.18 10,628.01
3/23/2015 0007225 Inv Invoice 65.00 10,693.01
4/7/2015 2449/2462 Pay Payment 1,070.18 9,622.83
5/1/2015 00416 Inv Finance Charge 129.88 9,752.71
5/31/2015 00457 Inv Finance Charge 140.10 9,892.81
6/8/2015 2496 Pay Payment 2,000.00 7,892.81
6/29/2015 0007515 Inv Invoice 787.10 8,679.91
6/30/2015 00509 Inv Finance Charge 114.69 8,794.60
7/31/2015 00568 Inv Finance Charge 118.53 8,913.13
8/24/2015 2539 Pay Payment 1,500.00 7,413.13
8/31/2015 00622 Inv Finance Charge 108.40 7,521.53
10/1/2015 00686 Inv Finance Charge 107.62 7,629.15
yor
A2
[CL 5 \ \
| BEaVR I
\WA
Current 1-30 Days 31-60 Days 61-90 Days Over 90 Days Amount Due
107.62 0.00 108.40 6,507.50 7,629.15

Schedule JC-1
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ROBINSON WELL DRILLING & ELECTRIC
1004 NORTH MAIN

PERRYVILLE, MO 63775

573-547-2504

STATEMENT

Date 10/1/2015
Port Perry Services
PO Box 43 Page # 1
Perryville, MO 63775
Customer # PORTPE
Date Reference # Type Description Charges Credits Balance
Begin Beginning Period Balance 0.00
5/16/2014 0130154 Inv Invoice 333.80 333.80
6/6/2014 2275 Pay Payment 333.80 0.00
9/8/2014 0130531 Inv Invoice 2,082.22 2,082.22
9/30/2014 0130565 Inv Invoice 1,250.40 3,332.62
10/1/2014 0130594 Inv Invoice 9,549.56 12,882.18
10/8/2014 2360 Pay Payment 500.00 12,382.18
10/31/2014 00283 Inv Finance Charge 17.95 12,400.13
11/7/2014 2379 Pay Payment 1,000.00 11,400.13
12/9/2014 2394 Pay Payment 800.00 10,600.13
1/7/2015 2416 Pay Payment 500.00 10,100.13
1/31/2015 00325 Inv Finance Charge 457.70 10,557.83
2/26/2015 0007172 Inv Invoice 70.18 10,628.01
3/23/2015 0007225 Inv Invoice 65.00 10,693.01
4/7/2015 2449/2462 Pay Payment 1,070.18 9,622.83
5/1/2015 00416 Inv Finance Charge 129.88 9,752.71
5/31/2015 00457 Inv Finance Charge 140.10 9,892.81
6/8/2015 2496 Pay Payment 2,000.00 7,892.81
6/29/2015 0007515 Inv Invoice 787.10 8,679.91
6/30/2015 00509 Inv Finance Charge 114.69 8,794.60
7/31/2015 00568 Inv Finance Charge 118.53 8,913.13
8/24/2015 2539 Pay Payment 1,500.00 7,413.13
8/31/2015 00622 Inv Finance Charge 108.40 7,521.53
10/1/2015 00686 Inv Finance Charge 107.62 7,629.15
SR
ad
N @P
Current 1-30 Days 31-60 Days 61-90 Days Over 90 Days Amount Due
107.62 0.00 108.40 905.63 6,507.50 7,629.15
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ROBINSON WELL DRILLING & ELECTRIC

1004 NORTH MAIN
PERRYVILLE, MO 63775

573-547-2504

STATEMENT

Port Perry Services

PO Box 43 Page # 1

Perryville, MO 63775

Customer # PORTPE
Date Reference # Type Description Charges_ Credits Balance
Begin Beginning Period Balance 0.00

5/16/2014 0130154 Inv Invoice 333.80 333.80
6/6/2014 2275 Pay Payment 333.80 0.00
9/8/2014 0130531 Inv Invoice 2,082.22 2,082.22
9/30/2014 0130565 Inv Invoice 1,250.40 3,332.62
10/1/2014 0130594 Inv Invoice 9,549.56 | 12,882.18
10/8/2014 2360 Pay Payment P sk 500.00 12,382.18
10/31/2014 00283 Inv Finance Charge ( 17.95 ) 12,400.13
11/7/2014 2379 Pay Payment 1,000.00 11,400.13
12/9/2014 2394 Pay Payment 800.00 10,600.13
1/7/2015 2416 Pay Payment 500.00 10,100.13
1/31/2015 00325 Inv Finance Charge 457.70 10,557.83
2/26/2015 0007172 Inv Invoice 70.18 10,628.01
3/23/2015 0007225 Inv Invoice 65.00 10,693.01
4/7/2015 2449/2462 Pay Payment — 1,070.18 9,622.83
5/1/2015 00416 Inv Finance Charge 129 . 9,752.71
5/31/2015 00457 Inv Finance Charge 140.10 _ 9,892.81
6/8/2015 2496 Pay Payment 2,000.00 7,892.81
6/29/2015 0007515 Inv Invoice 8,679.91
6/30/2015 00509 Inv Finance Charge 8,794.60
7/31/2015 00568 Inv Finance Charge 8,913.13
8/24/2015 2539 Pay Payment 1,500.00 7,413.13
8/31/2015 00622 Inv Finance Charge 7,521.53

Sek $20007 pymek v s
Ral

Current 1-30 Days 31-60 Days

61-90 Days

Over 90 Days

Amount Due

0.00 108.40 905.63

114.69

6,392.81

7,521.63
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STATEMENT
ROBINSON WELL DRILLING & ELECTRIC

1004 NORTH MAIN
PERRYVILLE, MO 63775

573-547-2504
Date 8/3/2015
Port Perry Services

1
PO Box 43 Page #
Perryville, MO 63775

Customer # PORTPE

Date Reference # Type Description Charges Credits Balance

Begin Beginning Period Balance 0.00
5/16/2014 0130154 Inv Invoice 333.80 333.80
6/6/2014 2275 Pay Payment 333.80 0.00
9/8/2014 0130531 Inv Invoice 2,082.22 2,082.22
9/30/2014 0130565 Inv Invoice 1,250.40 3,332.62
10/1/2014 0130594 Inv Invoice 9,549.56 12,882.18
10/8/2014 2360 Pay Payment 500.00 12,382.18
10/31/2014 00283 Inv Finance Charge 17.95 12,400.13
11/7/2014 2379 Pay Payment 1,000.00 11,400.13
12/9/2014 2394 Pay Payment 800.00 10,600.13
1/7/2015 2416 Pay Payment 500.00 10,100.13
1/31/2015 00325 Inv Finance Charge 457.70 10,557.83
2/26/2015 0007172 Inv Invoice 70.18 10,628.01
3/23/2015 0007225 Inv Invoice 65.00 10,693.01
4/7/2015 2449/2462 Pay Payment 1,070.18 9,622.83
5/1/2015 00416 Inv Finance Charge 129.88 9,752.71
5/31/2015 00457 Inv Finance Charge 140.10 9,892.81
6/8/2015 2496 Pay Payment 2,000.00 7,892.81
6/29/2015 0007515 Inv Invoice 787.10 8,679.91
6/30/2015 00509 Inv Finance Charge 114.69 8,794.60
7/31/2015 00508 Inv Finance Charge 118.53 8,913.13

ol b madk mm:w% T mhj_;w

Blalis pumax 3\Soo® e 2534
Current 1-30 Days 31-60 Days 61-90 Days Over 90 Days Amount Due
0.00 905.63 114.69 140.10 7,752.71 8,913.13

oa\ W Tty 0

Page




ROBINSON WELL DRILLING & ELECTRIC
1004 NORTH MAIN

PERRYVILLE, MO 63775

573-547-2504

STATEMENT

Date 6/30/2015
Port Perry Services 1
PO Box 43 Page #
Perryville, MO 63775
Customer # PORTPE
Date Reference # Type Description Charges Credits Balance
Begin Beginning Period Balance 0.00
5/16/2014 0130154 Inv Invoice 333.80 333.80
6/6/2014 2275 Pay Payment 333.80 0.00
9/8/2014 0130531 Inv Invoice 2,082.22 2,082.22
9/30/2014 0130565 Inv Invoice 1,250.40 3,332.62
10/1/2014 0130594 Inv Invoice 9,549.56 12,882.18
10/8/2014 2360 Pay Payment 500.00 12,382.18
10/31/2014 00283 Inv Finance Charge 17.95 12,400.13
11/7/2014 2379 Pay Payment 1,000.00 11,400.13
12/9/2014 2394 Pay Payment 800.00 10,600.13
1/7/2015 2416 Pay Payment 500.00 10,100.13
1/31/2015 00325 Inv Finance Charge 457.70 10,557.83
2/26/2015 0007172 Inv Invoice 70.18 10,628.01
3/23/2015 0007225 Inv Invoice 65.00 10,693.01
4/7/2015 2449/2462 Pay Payment 1,070.18 9,622.83
5/1/2015 00416 Inv Finance Charge 129.88 9,752.71
5/31/2015 00457 Inv Finance Charge 140.10 9,892.81
6/8/2015 2496 Pay Payment 2,000.00 7,892.81
6/29/2015 0007515 Inv Invoice 787.10 8,679.91
6/30/2015 00509 Inv Finance Charge 114.69 8,794.60
Current 1-30 Days 31-60 Days 61-90 Days Over 90 Days Amount Due
901.79 140.10 0.00 0.00 7,752.71 8,794.60
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STATEMENT
ROBINSON WELL DRILLING & ELECTRIC, INC.

1004 NORTH MAIN
PERRYVILLE, MO 63775

573-547-2504
Date 3/1/2016
Port Perry Services

Page # 1
PO Box 43 S0S
Perryville, MO 63775

Customer # PORTPE

Date Reference # Type Description Charges Credits Balance

Begin Beginning Period Balance 0.00
5/16/2014 0130154 -~ Inv Invoice 333.80 333.80
6/6/2014 2275 Pay Payment 333.80 0.00
9/8/2014 0130531 p Inv Invoice 2,082.22 2,082.22
9/30/2014 0130565 { Inv Invoice 1,250.40 3,332.62
10/1/2014 0130594 { Inv Invoice 9,549.56 12,882.18
10/8/2014 2360 Pay Payment 500.00 12,382.18
10/31/2014 00283 + Inv Finance Charge 17.95 12,400.13
11/7/2014 2379 Pay Payment 1,000.00 11,400.13
12/9/2014 2394 Pay Payment 800.00 10,600.13
1/7/2015 2416 Pay Payment 500.00 10,100.13
1/31/2015 00325 & Inv Finance Charge 457.70 10,557.83
2/26/2015 0007172 ~ Inv Invoice 70.18 10,628.01
3/23/2015 0007225 ~ Inv Invoice 65.00 10,693.01
4/7/2015 2449/2462 Pay Payment 1,070.18 9,622.83
5/1/2015 00416 ~ Inv Finance Charge 129.88 9,752.71
5/31/2015 00457 Inv Finance Charge 140.10 9,892.81
6/8/2015 2496 Pay Payment 2,000.00 7,892.81
6/29/2015 0007515 £ Inv Invoice 787.10 8,679.91
6/30/2015 00509 ¢ Inv Finance Charge 114.69 8,794.60
7/31/2015 00568 L Inv Finance Charge 118.53 8,913.13
8/24/2015 2539 Pay Payment 1,500.00 7,413.13
8/31/2015 00622 ¢ Inv Finance Charge 108.40 7,521.53
10/1/2015 00686 t Inv Finance Charge 107.62 7,629.15
10/8/2015 2560 Pay Payment 2,000.00 5,629.15
11/2/2015 00752 T Inv Finance Charge 80.08 5,709.23
11/16/2015 2579 Pay Payment 1,000.00 4,709.23
12/1/2015 00815 A Inv Finance Charge 67.47 4,776.70
12/31/2015 00874 < Inv Finance Charge 73.99 4,850.69
1/13/2016 2603 Pay Payment 1,800.00 3,050.69
1/31/2016 00935 1 Inv Finance Charge 38.92 3,089.61
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